

&j
W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985
ITEM No. 1

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 1258 in IA No. 22 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985
M.C.MEHTA Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent (s)

RE: APPLICATION FOR DIRECTION ON BEHALF
OF M/S K.S. CABLES)

Date : 07/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

U.O.I.

Mr. Kamendra Misra, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. C.V. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. C. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Applicants
in IA 1258

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Govt. of NCT of
Delhi

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.
Ms. Geetha Luthra, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

DPCC

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

NCRPB

Ms. Sheil Sethi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

Application is dismissed as having become
infructuous.

.SP1

Kalyani.

(S.L. GOYAL)@@

AA

COURT MASTER @@

.PA
ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 22 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

WITH IA NO.1206 in WP (C) No. 4677/1985
RE: SHIFTING OF INDUSTRIES FROM RESIDENTIAL AREA OF DELHI, NEW DELHI
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent (s)

WITH
IA NOS. 1204, 1205, 1224 IN WP (C) 4677/85
WITH
IA NO. 1322 IN IA NO. 22 IN WP(C) 4677/85
[M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS.]
(FOR DIRECTIONS)
IA NO. 1323 IN IA 22 IN WP (C) 4677/85
[M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS.]
(FOR DIRECTIONS)
RE: RAJENDRA RAVINDRA PRINTERS (P) LTD.
WITH
WP(C) 98/2000 [
[POORVI VISHWAS NAGAR S. KALYAN SAMITI (REGD.) VS. UNION OF INDIA
& ORS.]
(WITH APLN. FOR DIRECTIONS)
WITH
IA NO. 1367 IN IA 22 IN WP(C) 4677/85
[M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS.]
(FOR DIRECTIONS)
(RE: LAGHU UDYOG BHARATHI THROUGH ITS PRESIDENT MR. G.K. ARORA)

Date : 29/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)
Petitioner-In-Person(NP)
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)
U.O.I.
Mr. R.N. Trivedi, ASG.
Mr. Kamlendra Misra, Adv.
Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. C.V. Subba Rao, Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. C. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Applicants Mr. Muhammad Arif, Adv.
in IA 1 in WP 98 Mr. M.A. Chinnaswamy, Adv.

IA 1204,05 & 24 Ms. Indra Sawhney , Adv. (NP)

IA 1323 Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.
Mr. Paban K. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.

IA 1322, 1206 & 22 Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.
1204 & 1205, 1224, Ms. Geetha Luthra, Adv.
1323, WP 98 & 1367 Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For Respodnent (s)
CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

DPCC Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.
Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

NCRPB Ms. Sheil Sethi, Adv.

DDA Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv. for
M/s Saharya & Co., Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Suresh C. Tripathi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2
An affidavit has been filed by the National Capital Territory of Delhi with regard to the designation of Exeuctive Magistrate. At the request of Mr. Ranjit Kumar, the learned Amicus, the matter is adjourend. List after four weeks.

.SP1
Kalyani. (S.L. GOYAL) @@
AA
COURT MASTER @@
A AA

ITEM No.29 Court No. 2 SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 1498 & 1499 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions and impleadment)

RE: BRITISH MOTOR CAR CO. & ORS.

WITH

IA NO. 1779 in IA Nos. 1498 & 1499 in WP(C) 4677/1985

M.C. MEHTA VS. UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

(FOR WITHDRAWAL OF IA NOS. 1498 & 1499)

Date : 02/11/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

U.O.I.

Mr. Kamlendra Misra, Adv.

Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. C.V. Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr. C. Radhakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

Applicants

in IA 1 in WP 98

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bahruaka, Adv.

Ms. Lalitha Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney , Adv. (NP)

For Govt. of NCT of
Delhi

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

Ms. Geetha Luthra, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

.....2/-

: 2 :

DPCC

Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2

IA No. 1779@@

EEEEEEEEEEEE

Application allowed.

IA Nos. 1498 & 1499@@

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Applications are dismissed as withdrawn.

.SP1

Kalyani.

(ASHA JOSHI) @@

AA

COURT MASTER @@

A AA

.PA

ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 22 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

WITH IA NO.1206 in WP (C) No. 4677/1985

RE: SHIFTING OF INDUSTRIES FROM RESIDENTIAL AREA OF DELHI, NEW DELHI
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH

IA NOS. 1204, 1205, 1224 IN WP (C) 4677/85

WITH

IA NO. 1322 IN IA NO. 22 IN WP(C) 4677/85

[M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS.]

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

IA NO. 1323 IN IA 22 IN WP (C) 4677/85

[M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS.]

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

RE: RAJENDRA RAVINDRA PRINTERS (P) LTD.

WITH

WP(C) 98/2000 [

[POORVI VISHWAS NAGAR S. KALYAN SAMITI (REGD.) VS. UNION OF INDIA
& ORS.]

(WITH APLN. FOR DIRECTIONS)

WITH

IA NO. 1367 IN IA 22 IN WP(C) 4677/85

[M.C. MEHTA VS. U.O.I. & ORS.]

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

(RE: LAGHU UDYOG BHARATHI THROUGH ITS PRESIDENT MR. G.K. ARORA)

Date : 29/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

