

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No.1A1 and 1A2

Court No. 2

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 1527 in
I.A. No. 22 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(Re: National Cable Industries)
(With office Report)

Respondent (s)

With
I.A. No. 448 in I.A. No. 29 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(Re. Application for direction on behalf of M/s. STP Ltd.)

Date: 4.12.2001 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. KIRPAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner (s) Petitioner-In-Person (NP)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (AC)

For Applicants:
in IA 1527

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

in IA 448

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Appearing Parties:Mr. Krishan Mahajan, Adv.

Mr. C Radhakrishna, Adv.

Mr. K C Kaushik, Adv.

Mr. S N Terdol, Adv.

Mr. B V Balram Das, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. D N Goburdhan, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Ms. Sheil Sethi, Adv.

Mr. D N Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. R C Verma, Adv.

Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

2.

Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.

Ms. H Wahi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

I.A. No. 1527 in IA 22 in
WP(C) 4677/1985@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

At the request of Mr. D N Goburdhan, the
matter is adjourned. List after four weeks.

I.A. No. 448 in IA 29 in
WP(C) 4677/1985@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

The application is dismissed as withdrawn with
liberty to make a representation in view of the
subsequent policy of the Government.

.SP1

(S.L. Goyal)
Court Master

(Kanchan Jain)
AR-cum-PS