

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 1237 In I.A.No.22 IN Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

RE: M/s. Nova Steels (Inds.) Ltd.
(For directions with Office Report)

Date : 11/12/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Petitioner (s)	Mr. M.C.Mehta,Adv. (N.P.)
For Applicant (s)	Mr. G.L.Sanghi,Sr.Adv M/s.Manmohan,Ms.Bina Gupta,Mrs.Vanita Bhargava,Mrs.Divya Roy,Advs.for Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.
For appearing parties	Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.(A.C.) (N.P.)
DPCC	M/s D.N. Goburdhan,R.C.Verma,Mukesh Verma and Ms. Neeta Sinha,Advs.
CPCB	Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv. Mr. D.N.Goburdhan,Ms.Pinky Anand and Ms. Geeta Luthra,Advs. Mr.K.C.Kaushik,Adv.for Mr. S.N.Terdal,Adv.
NCRPB	Ms. Sheil Sethi,Adv. Mr. V.K.Monga,Adv. Mr.V.B.Saharya,Adv.for M/s. Saharya & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.

.SP2

Put up in the last week of January 2002 in view of
the letter of Mr. M.C. Mehta,Adv.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@

AAAAA