

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No. 1787 of 2002 in Writ Petition (Civil) No.4677 of 1985@@
CC

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)

I.A. No. 1786 of 2002 in Writ Petition (Civil) No.4677 of 1985
(With appln.(s) for directions)I.A. No. 1788 of 2002 in Writ Petition (Civil) No.4677 of 1985
(With appln.(s) for directions)

Date : 05/04/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.P. SETHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)	In-person (N/P)
For Applicant (s):	Mr. R. Nedumaran,Adv.
For Respondent (s)	Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv. (A.C.)
	Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.
	Mr. C.V. Subba Rao,Adv.
	Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
	Ms. Indu Malhotra,Adv.
	Mr. V.B. Saharya,Adv. for M/s Saharya & Co.,Advs.
	Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
	Mr. R.K. Maheshwari,Adv.
	Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.
	Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

...2/-

Mrs Shiel Sethi,Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Yadav,Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.
M/s J.B. Dadachanji & Co.,Adv.
Mr. T.C. Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Dharam Bir Raj Vohra,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Mehta,Adv.
Mr. Goodwill Indeevar,Adv.
Mr. R.C. Verma,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
List along with the principal matter on 6th May, 2002.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master