

Ôc

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985  
ITEM No.54 & 56

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1785 in I.A. No. 22 and Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( For directions on behalf of Ridge Management Board and office  
report )

WITH

I.A. No. 1786 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For impleadment on  
behalf of M/s. Raja Spring Works)

I.A. No. 1787 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For impleadment/  
intervention on behalf of Mr. B.L. Saini)

I.A. No. 1788 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For impleadment/  
intervention on behalf of M/s. Welfare Automobiles)

I.A. No. 1789 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For directions)

I.A. No. 1531 in I.A. No. 22 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For  
directions on behalf of Naraina Industrial Area, CETP Society  
through its President with office report)

I.A. No. 1791 in I.A. No. 1531 in I.A. No. 22 in WP(C) No.  
4677/1985 (for directions on behalf of Naraina Industrial Area, CETP  
Society with office report)

I.A. Nos. 1797-1804 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For intervention and  
directions regarding set down the industries with office report)

I.A. No. 1794 in I.A. No. 1785 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For  
modification of order dated 6.5.2002 on behalf of Bandhua Mukti  
Morcha)

I.A. No. 1796 in I.A. No. 1785 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For  
modification of order dated 6.5.2002 on behalf of Rashtriya Khan  
Mazdoor Union)

I.A. No. 1806 in I.A. No. 1785 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For  
vacation of stay on behalf of State of Haryana)

I.A. No. 1815 in I.A. No. 1785 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For  
vacation/modification of order dated 6.5.2002)

I.A. No. 1816 in I.A. No. 1785 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For  
direction with office report)

I.A. No. 1817-1818 in I.A. No. 1785 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985 (For  
directions)

..2/-

.PA



Haryana Mine Owners	Mr. G L Sanghi, Sr. Adv. Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv. Mr. Gaurav Sarin, Adv.
For DPCC	Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv. Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.' Mr. R C Verma, Adv.
For CPCB	Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.  Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr. Adv. M/s. Dhruv Mehta, Mohit Chaudhary, Advs. Ms. Shalini Gupta, Advs. for M/s. K L Mehta & Co., Advs.
For NCT of Delhi & Land & Buldg. Deptt.	Mr. Uday Gupta, Adv. Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.  M/s. S.W.A. Qadri & D.S. Mahra, Advs. Mr. D N Goburdhun, Adv. Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv. Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
in IA 1786 to 1788	Mr. K B Rohtagi, Adv.  Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv. Mr. Kapil Sharma, Adv. Mr. R Nedumaran, Adv.
For DDA	Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv. for M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.
in IA 1789	Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
For MCD	Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.
For NCRPB	Ms. Sheil Sethi, Adv.
in IA 1531 & 1791	Mr. Rakesh K Khanna, Adv. Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv. Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.
in IA 1531	Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv. Mr. B.K. Sharma, Adv. Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

..4/-

.PA

.4.

in IA 1531	Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv. Mr. Pratap Venugopal, Adv. Mr. Harpreet Singh, Adv. Mr. Rajesh Gupta, Adv. Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv. for M/s. K.J. John, Advs.  Mr. S. Sukumaran, Adv. Ms. Divya Nair, Adv. Mr. K. Rajeev, Adv.
For CETP	Dr. Aurbindo Ghose, Adv. Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.
IA 1531	Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv. Ms. Lalita Kohli, Adv. for M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co., Advs.

Ms. Indira Jaisingh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kirpal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Khanna, Adv.  
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

for Alloys Inds.Ltd.  
(resp. in IA 1797-  
1804)

Mr. P N Lekhi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Aman Lekhi, Mr. Pramod Jalan,  
Mr. Rajan Chaurasia and Mr. S R Setia,  
Advs.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.  
Ms. Vijaylakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Urban Dev.  
Ministry

M/s. Ajay Sharma, R.N. Poddar, Advs.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

in IA 1815

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K K Lahiri, Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,  
Mr. Ujjwal Kr. Jha, Mr. Aslam Ahmed and  
Mr. Ranjan Kumar Jha, Advs.

in IA 1817-1818

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.  
Ms. Tasneem Ahmadi, Ms. Sangeeta Panicker and  
Mr. Rana Ranjit Kumar Singh, Advs.

in IA 1819

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Ms. Vanita Bhargava  
and Ms. Rakhi Ray, Advs.

in IA 1820

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Rana, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.  
Mr. S.R. Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. S.D. Sharma, Adv.

..5/-

.PA

.5.

Okhla Ind.Area  
CETP Society

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.  
Ms. Divya Roy Jha, Adv.

in IA 1821

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin M. Venjamin, Ms. Sweta Kakkad  
and Ms. Aparna Bhat, Advs.

in IA 1823

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.  
Mr. Mahabir Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

in IA 1825

Mr. R.K. Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Adv.  
Ms. Ekta Kapil, Adv.  
Ms. Vijaylakshmi Menon, Adv.

for Delhi Jal Board

Mr. R S Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

