

a

W.P(C)No. 410 OF 2002

ITEM No.54

Court No. 1

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.410/2002

of The)

SOM PARKASH SETHI & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF SECY.,GOVT. OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for stay)

Date : 21/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)

M/s K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R