

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1527 in IA No 22 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)
Re: National Cable Industries
(with office report)

Date : 28/10/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

Amicus Curiae

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. M C Mehra, Adv., Petnr. in-person(NP)

For Applicant (s)

Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.
Mr. K K Rohtagi, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
for DPCC

Mr. D N Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. R C Verma, Adv.

UoI

Mr. K C Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. B V Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. S N Terdol, Adv.

CPCB

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Govt. of NCT, Delhi

Mr. D N Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

MCD

Ms. Indira Sawhney, Adv.

NCRP Board

Ms. Sheil Sethi, Adv.

DDA

Mr. V B Saharya, Adv. for
M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

...2/-

.PA

