

Â

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985

ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1821 IN Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For Intervention & directions on behalf of Rajni Kothari & Ors. &
Office Report)
With

I.A.No.1820 IN WP(C)No.4677/1985

Date : 29/11/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s) In person

For Respondent (s) Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv. (AC)
Mr. VB. Saharya, Adv. for
M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.
Mr. DN. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Sat Pal Singh, Adv.
Mr. RN. Poddar, Adv.
Mr. BV. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.
Mr. KC. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. SN. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. SWA. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. A. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. DS. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Kakkad, Adv.

Mr. RC. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

IA.No.1820@@

CCCCCCCCC

On request by learned counsel for the Asa Ram Trust,
the I.A. is adjourned for one week.

IA.No.1821@@

CCCCCCCCC

At the request of the counsel for the applicant, the
I.A. is adjourned for 8 weeks.

.SP1

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master