

\226  
W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985  
ITEM No.2

Court No. 8

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.1527 in IA No.22 in  
Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)  
RE: NATIONAL CABLE INDUSTRIES

(With office report)

Date : 09/12/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For the parties: M/s SWA Qadri,SN Terdol,Advs.  
Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.  
Mr. MC Mehta-in person (NP)  
Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.(AC)  
M/s RC Verma,Mukesh Verma,Advs.  
Mr. BV Balaramdas  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani  
M/s DN Goburdhan,Pinky Anand,  
Geeta Luthra,Advs.  
Ms. Indira Sawhney  
M/s KN Nagpal,RN Poddar,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

In terms of letter circulated by the counsel for  
the applicant, adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[ VP Tyagi ]  
Court Master