

N

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J

Item No.1

Court No.8

Section PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.1816 IN W.P.(C) 4677/1985.@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M.C. MEHTA

Vs.

...Appellant(s)

U.O.I. & ORS.

[For directions with office report]

WITH

IA No.1527 in IA 22 in WP(C) 4677/1985

[For directions]

RE: NATIONAL CABLE INDUSTRIES (WITH OFFICE REPORT)

...Respondent(s)

Date:06/01/2003 This matter(s) was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For the parties

: Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv.(AC)

| Not present

Mr.MC Mehta - in person

Mr.SB Saharya,Adv.for
M/s Saharya & Co.

Mr.RC Verma,Adv.

M/s DN Goburdhan,Pinky Anand,
Geeta Luthra,Advs.

Mrs.Indra Sawhney,Adv.

M/s SWA Qadri,DS Mahra,Advs.

M/s Praveen Jain,KK Rohatgi,
Janardan,Advs.

M/s KC Kaushik,SN Terdol,Advs.

Mr.Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

M/s RM Poddar,
Satpal Singh,BV Balram Das,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.SP2

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

On request, adjourned for two weeks.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]
Court Master