

D  
W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 8

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 1831 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For intervention)

RE: ALL INDIA ENGINEERING & GENERAL MAZDOOR UNION VS.  
M/S DOGMA AUTO INDUSTRIES

Date : 03/03/2003 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person (NP)

M/s Mahesh Srivastava,Nirmala Gupta,  
Pankaj Srivastava,Advs.for  
M/s IM Nanavati Associates

Mr.Ranjit Kumar,SR.Adv.(AC) (NP)

For Respondent (s)

Mr. DS Mahra,Adv.

Mr.Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....J  
.SP2

The application for intervention is dismissed.

.SP1

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[ VP Tyagi ]  
Court Master