

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985
ITEM NO.1 COURT NO.7SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

LETTER DATED 03.02.2003 RECEIVED FROM SMT.SANKATA DEVI W/O LATE SRI SARVESH CHANDER IN IA NO.1
22 IN IA NO.22 IN WP(C) NO.4677/1985

MC MEHTA
...
PETITIONER (S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
...
RESPONDENT (S)

(WITH OFFICE REPORT)

Date :
31/07/2003
This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr.MC Mehta,Adv.(NP)

Mr.Ranjit Kumar,Sr. Adv.
(AC)

For Respondent (s)
Mr.Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.
Ms.Sunita Pandit,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the Office Report. No further orders are required to be made for the present.

(Naresh Kumar)
Court Master

(VP Tyagi)
Court Master