

CONTEMPT P.(Civil) 186 OF 2003
ITEM NO.33

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

C.P.(CIVIL) NO.186/2003 in I.A.NO.1785 IN I.A.22 IN W.P(Civil)No.4677/85

MAHAVIR SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

ANIL MALIK & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 29/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Naresh Kaushi, Adv.
Ms. Shilpa Chohan, Adv.
Ms. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON perusing the papers, the Court made the following
O R D E R

The case is adjourned. To be listed after decision of I.A.No.1785 ETC. in WP(C)4677 of 1985.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master