

X

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985

ITEM No.1

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1 in I.A.No...in Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677 of 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For appeal under Order XVIII Rule 5 of the Supreme Court Rules, 1966,
read with Article 142 of the Constitution against order dated
4.3.2003 passed by the Registrar (J-I) with office report)

Date : 02/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Applicant (s)Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
Mr. A.T. Patra, Adv.
Mr. S. Sukumaran,Adv.
Mr. Nipun Malhotra, Adv.
for M/s. O.P. Khaitan and Co., Advs.

For Petitioner (s)In-person (Not Present)

For Respondent (s)
UOI & State of Mr. Raju Ramachandran, ASG
HaryanaMs. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mehra, Adv.

M/o EnvironmentMr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned for eight weeks.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master