

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985
ITEM No.1

Court No. 6

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1848 in I.A.No.1531 in I.A.No.22 in W.P.(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(For leave to withdraw Vakalatnama/Appearance)
(Office report on default)

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv. (A.C.) (NP)

For Applicant:Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Khanna, Adv.
Mr. Shashank Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Gulshan Bajwa, Adv. (NP)

For DPCC:Mr. R.C.Verma, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.
Mr.Manish Shanker, Adv.

For DDA:Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.
for M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.

For St.of UP:Mr. Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Singh, Adv.

For MOEF:Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For respondent(s)Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Ms.Geeta Luthra, Advs.

Mr. BVB. Das, Adv.(NP)
Mr. M.C.Mehta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the Registry, on its own, send notice to the industries on whose behalf vakalatnama is sought to be withdrawn.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master