

H  
W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985  
ITEM No.43 & 44

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.1854/2004 in I.A.No.22 in Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
( For direction on behalf of M.C.D.)

Respondent (s)

With

I.A.No.1857/2004 in I.A.No.1854 in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985  
(For implead the applicant association )

Date : 26/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Applicant(s)

in IA 1854/2004 Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.  
Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

in IA 1857/2004 Mr. Dinesh Chander Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Ravinder Dahiya, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

for MCD Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.  
Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

for DDA Mr. V B Saharya, Adv.  
for M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

Govt. of NCT, Delhi Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.  
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

For CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

- 2 -

For DPCC Mr. R.C.Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.

Mr. Manish Shanker, Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Both the Interlocutory Applications are dismissed.

( Satish K. Yadav )      ( V. P. Tyagi )  
Court Master              Court Master