

ॐ

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985
ITEM No.MM-2

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No...../2004 Writ Petition(Civil) No.4677/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(Appln(s). for directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/07/2004 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 2nd August, 2004.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master