

W.P(C)No. 4677 OF 1985
ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 3

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1821/2002 in W.P.(C) No.4677/1985

M.C. Mehta Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Union of India Respondent(s)

Date : 24/08/2004 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 3rd September, 2004.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master