

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.1870 IN I.A.No.482 IN WRIT PETITION (Civil) NO. 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 04/10/2004 This Petition was being mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner(s)/ Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.
applicant:

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Panjwani ,Adv

Mr. M.C. Dhingra

M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co.

Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 25th October, 2004 along with the connected matter i.e. I.A. No. 1531.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master