

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1821 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention/direction on behalf of Rajni Kothari & Ors.)

WITH

I.A.No.1865 in I.A.No.1821 in W.P.(C) No.4677/1985

(For seeking permission to file addl. affidavit and documents)

I.A.No.1867 in I.A.No.1821 in W.P.(C) No.4677/1985

(For seeking permission to file addl. affidavit and documents)

I.A.No.1882 in W.P.(C) No.4677/1985

(For directions on behalf of Govt.of N.C.T. of Delhi)

I.A.No.1890 in I.A.No.1821 in W.P.(C) No.4677/1985

Date: 24/01/2006 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Puja Choudhary, Adv.

Ms. Aparna Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Manoj Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Meharia, Adv.

Mrs. Sheel Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V.B. Das, Adv.

Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.

M/s. Saharya & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master