

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1785 in I.A.No.22 in W.P.(C) No.4677 of 1985

M.C. MEHTA
)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ORS.
)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/04/2006 The matter was called on for judgement today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. M.C. Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. K.B. Rohtagi, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri, Av.

M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

Mr.Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. B.V.B. Das, Adv.

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Siwach, Adv.

Mr. Pardeep Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sharma, Adv.

Mr. T.V. George, Adv.

ench Hon'ble the Chief Justice pronounced the judgment of the B

comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice C.K. Thakker.

The Monitoring Committee is directed to inspect the mining activity
being carried on in 75.05 hectares in village Khori Jamalpur and in 50.568
hectares in village Sirohi in Faridabad district and report the impact,
if
any, of continuing mining activity on environment and the safeguards,
if
any, adopted to minimize the adverse effect on environment and any other
suggestions relevant to the issue of impact of mining activity on degradation
of environment. The report shall be filed within three months.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master

(Signed non-reportable judgment is placed on the file.)