

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.1941 IN I.A.NO.1821 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For direction/order and office report)

Date: 28/06/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vipin M. Benjamin, Adv.

Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.V.Balram Das, Adv.

Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.

(For Delhi Police)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

for M/s Saharya & Co., Adv.

Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

(For NCT Delhi)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Mr. Colin Gonsalves, learned Senior Counsel for the petitioner and perused orders passed by this Court on 7.2.2006 and 5.5.2006. We reiterate the directions given by this Court on 5.5.2006 and direct the Authorities to implement the directions already given.

I.A. Is disposed of accordingly. List the matter on notified date.

(A.D.Sharma)
rora)

Court Master
r

(Phoolan Wati A

Court Maste