

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.1901-1904 in I.A.No.1888/2005 in  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA  
)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IN THE MATTER OF

M/S. R. KANT & COMPANY

(Appls. for directions, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file lengthy list of dates and directions)

Date: 04/07/2006 These I.As. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Applicant(s) Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh C. Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on 24th July, 2006.

(N. Annapurna)

Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master