

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.1961 IN I.A. NO.22 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For Directions)

Date: 08/09/2006 This Matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

Mr. Ranjit Kumar,Sr.Adv. (A.C.)

For Applicant(s)

Ms. Shobha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

[V.P. Tyagi]

Assistant Registrar