

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 2055/07 in Writ Petition (C) No. 4677/85

M.C. Mehta

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/02/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjeev Sen,Adv.

For MCD

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List tomorrow i.e. on 8.2.2007.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master