

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2030/07 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND IN THE MATTER OF:

DELHI METRO RAIL CORPN. LTD.

Applicant(s)

Date: 13/03/2007 This appln. was called mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person.

For Respondent(s)/

Mr.Gopal Subramanium, ASG

Applicant

Mr.J.K.Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the application on 23rd March, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)