

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../07 In I.A. No.22 In

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 27/04/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Mehta,

Petitioner-in-person (NP)

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.

Applicant Mr. R.C. Kaushik,Adv.

(Mentioned by)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. to be listed on 07.05.2007 along with the

sealing matters.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master