

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2063 In I.A. No.22

In WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For interventon and directions)

Date: 17/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Mehta,

Petitioner in person

For Respondent(s)/

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, Solicitor General

Union of India

Mr. Devadatt Kamat,Adv.

Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

For Delhi Police

Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.

Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

M.C.D.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Subhash Bansal, Adv.

D.D.A

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

for M/s. Saharya & Co.

MoUB

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.

Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.

For Applicant

Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Amir Singh Pasrich, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Anshuman Sood, Adv.

Mr. Kalyan Arambam, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Contd....2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

It is, It is stated that the I.A. has become infructuous.

accordingly, dismissed as infructuous.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master