

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2104 in I.A.No.2026 in I.A.No.22 in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time)

Date: 04/06/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
(VACATION BENCH)

For Applicant: Mr. V.A. Mohta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sumeet Bansal, Adv.
Mr.Devansh A.Mohta, Adv.
Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the application on 11th June, 2007.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master