

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2109 & 2110 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA
VERSUS

Petitioner(s)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and directions on behalf of M/s. Jindal(India)
Ltd. and Jindal Poly Films Ltd.)

Date: 18/06/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-in-person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, SG
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.For Applicant Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Suruchi Aggarwal, Adv.For Delhi Police Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mr. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. MPS Tomar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
for Mr. Saharya & Co., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

This matter shall be listed along with the Sealing
matters on 23 July, 2007. Till then no coercive action shall be
taken.(A.S. BISHT) (VIJAY DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER