

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2111 in I.A. No.22 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions on behalf of Mr. Alok Shukla and Ors.)

Date: 20/06/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv. (A.C.)
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija, Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-in-person.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Goolam E. Vahanvati, SG
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv.

For Applicants Mr. Anoop G. Chaudhary, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh N. Keswani, Adv.

For N.D.M.C. Mr. Rakesh K. Khanna, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Reetesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

For M.C.D. Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Delhi Police Mr. Ashok Bhan, Adv.
Mrs. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. MPS Tomar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthira, Adv.

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
for Mr. Saharya & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List this matter on 23rd July, 2007 along with the sealing
matters. The sealing process shall not be carried out until next date
of hearing.

(A.S. BISHT) (OM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER