

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

W R I T P E T I T I O N @ NO.3 3 8 OF 20 0 7  
(For prel. hearing)

Delhi Chartered Accountants Society & Anr.

Petitioner (s)

V E R S U S

Respondent(s)

Union of India and Ors.

(With application for ex-parte stay and office report)  
(With I.A. 2 - application for amendment)

Date: 20/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.L. Lahoty, Adv.  
Mr. P ab a n K. Shar m a , Adv.  
Ms. Poon a m Lahotry, Adv.  
Ms. Minali k a Trivedi, Adv.  
Mr. Himan sh u Shekh a r, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter on 23. 0 7 . 2 0 0 7 along with the connected cases.

(Neena Verm a)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master