

S UP R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No..... in
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVI L) NO(s). 46 7 7 OF 19 8 5

M.C.M E H T A Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & ORS. Respondent(s)

Sri Ban a r si Das Chandiwal a Applicant
(s)

Date: 06/ 0 8 / 2 0 0 7 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON' B L E DR. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

Mr. Ranjit Ku m a r , Sr. Adv. (A.C.)(N. P.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Mehta,
Petitioner in person(N. P .)

For Applicant(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. R.N. Ka r a nj a w a l a,Adv.
Mr. Manu Aggarwal,Adv.
Ms. Mani k Ka r a nj w a l a,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For MCD Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.
Mr. Pr a veen Swarup,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 21. 0 8 . 2 0 0 7 .

(Neena Verm a) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master
(Neena Verm a) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master