

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.....OF 2007
IN
I.A. NO.22
IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO.4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/08/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Applicant(s) Mr. Sudhir Chandra,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kavın Gulati,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh,Adv.
Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the interlocutory application tomorrow, i.e.,
10th August, 2007, before an appropriate Bench.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Om Prakash]
Court Master