

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No....(D.No.70544/2007) in I.A.No.1785 in W.P.(C) NO.4677 OF 1985
(filed by M/s. Patna Mines & Minerals (P) Ltd.)

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 23/10/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Applicant(s) Mr. S.K. Dubey, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the I.A. along with the connected matter.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master