

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 37 & 38 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 263 OF 2006

DELHI PRADESH CITIZEN COUNCIL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,intervention,stay,impleadment and office report)

Date: 23/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Sabharwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The word 'outlay plan' in the Order dated 8.10.2007 made in the above  
I.As. may be read as 'lay out plan'.

(S. Thapar)  
PS to Registrar

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master