

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No...../2007 In I.A. Nos.2057-58/2007 In
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For impleadment)

Date: 25/10/2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Applicant Mr. K.J. John,Adv.
for M/s. K.J. John & Co.
(Mentioned by)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person (N.P.)

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.,Adv.)
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg,Adv.)
Mr. M.C. Dhingra,Adv.)
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.) (N.P.)
Ms. S. Janani,Adv.)
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.)
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.)
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.)
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.)
Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.)
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.)
Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.)
Mr. K.B. Rohtagi,Adv.) (N.P.)
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.)
Mr. Sanjeev Anand,Adv.)
Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.)
Mr. M.C. Mehta,Adv.)
M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co.)
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.)
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.)
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.)

Mr Tarun Johri,Adv.)
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.)
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.)
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.)
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv) (N.P.)
Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.)
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay,Adv.)
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.)
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.)

Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 29.10.2007 before the Special Bench
dealing with sealing matters.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)
Court Master