

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.2 1 8 9 - 2 1 9 0 / 2 0 0 7 In I.A. No.2 2 In
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVI L) NO(s). 4 6 7 7 OF 1 9 8 5

M.C.M E H T A Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 2 6 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E P. SAT H A S I V A M

For Applicant Mr. Arun J aitley, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.
Mrs. Manik Kar a n j a w a l a,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 2 9 . 1 0 . 2 0 0 7 along with item No.4 0 1
which is listed in Court No.4 before the Special Bench.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.....(Diary No.7 3 0 8 0 / 2 0 0 7) In I.A. No.2 1 2 6 / 2 0 0 7 In
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVI L) NO(s). 4 6 7 7 OF 1 9 8 5

M.C.M E H T A Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & ORS. Respondent(s)

Defence Colony Residents Welfare Association (Regd.) ..Applicant

Date: 2 6 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARI JIT PASYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Applicant Ms. Suruchi Agarwal, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 29.10.2007 before the Special Bench
dealing with sealing matters.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master Court Master
ITEM NO.MM- E COURT NO.4 SECTION P I L

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.....(Diary No.73578 / 2007) In I.A. No.22 In
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.M E H T A Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For stay/direction)

Vidhata Estates Private Limited Applicant

Date: 26 / 10 / 2007 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARI JIT PASYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Applicant Mr. Fuzail Khan, Adv.
for Mr. T. Anil Kumar, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 29.10.2007 before the Special Bench
dealing with sealing matters.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)