

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.2205/07 in IA 1914/06 IN WRIT PETITION (C) NO.4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition/application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. Kamal Gupta, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Mehta,
Petitioner-In-Person

For Applicant(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Vijay Lakshmi Menon, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.
Mr. Tarun Joshi, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List in the last week of January, 2008.

Counter affidavit, if any, be filed in the meantime.

(R.K.DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER