

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A...../2007 in WRIT PETITION (C) NO. 4677/1985 (D.No. 80153/2007)

M.C.MEHTA IN YOUR KIDS & OUR KIDS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kamendra Mishra, A dv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List it on 11.12.2007.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master