

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2212-17/2007 in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/01/2008 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.P.Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. Ranjit K.Gupta, Adv.
Union of India

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Response to the application shall be filed within a period of
ten days. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, shall be filed by 06.02.2008.
These applications shall be listed along with the main
petition on 12.02.2008.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master