

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-In-Person, Adv.
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Petitioner-In-Person, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.
Ms. S. Janani, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta ,Adv
Mrs Anil Katiyar ,Adv
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee ,Adv
Ms. Binu Tamta ,Adv
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv
Mr. Devendra Singh ,Adv
Mr. K.B. Rohtagi ,Adv
Mr. Pramod Swarup ,Adv
Mr. Sanjeev Anand ,Adv
Mr. Pravir Choudhary ,Adv
Mr. M.C. Mehta ,Adv
M/S. O.P. Khaitan & Co. ,Adv
Mr. V.K. Verma ,Adv
Mr. Annam D.N. Rao ,Adv
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey ,Adv
Mr Tarun Johri ,Adv
Mr. Harendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup ,Adv
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja ,Adv
Ms. Anitha Shenoy ,Adv
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal ,Adv

Item No.94

-2-

Mr. Satyendra Kumar ,Adv
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan ,Adv
M/S K.L. Mehta & Co.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.
Mr. J.P. Dhanda, Adv.
Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.
Mr. P. Chaudhari, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Renew the Fixed Deposit for a further period of one year from the date of
its maturity.

(M.P. Bhadran)
Registrar

rd