

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.2 2 0 8 - 2 2 0 9 in IA No.2 2 in
W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 4 6 7 7 O F 1 9 8 5

M.C.M E H T A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and directions)

M/s. Sunrydge India Heritage (P) Ltd.

.....Applicant

Date: 0 1 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was mentioned today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E P . S A T H A S I V A M

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner- In- Per son(N. P .)

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant

Mr. Arun Jaitley, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Manik K a r a n j a w a l a ,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sen,Adv.
Mr. P r a v e e n S w a r u p , A d v .

U P O N b e i n g m e n t i o n e d t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

List the I.As. on 1 3 . 0 2 . 2 0 0 8 before the Special Bench
dealing with sealing matters.

(Neena Verm a)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master Court Master