

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.2 2 6 5 in I.A. No.2 2 2 6 in
W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 4 6 7 7 O F 1 9 8 5

M.C.M E H T A Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S. Respondent(s)

(For extension of time)

With
I.A. No.2 2 2 6 in W. P .(C) No.4 6 7 7 / 1 9 8 5
(For intervention/direction on behalf of Trans Asian Industries
Exposition (P) Ltd. & Anr.)

Date: 0 7 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :
H O N ' B L E D r . J U S T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E C . K . T H A K K E R
H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A

Mr. Ranjit Ku m a r , Sr.Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. K a m a l Gupta,Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner- In- Per son(N. P .)

For Respondent(s)/ Applicant Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mrs. Pur ni m a Bhat K a k,Adv.

For MCD Mr. Sanjeev Sen,Adv.
Mr. P r aveen Swarup,Adv.

For DDA Mr. Vishnu B. Sah a rya,Adv.
Mr. Visesh B. Sah a rya,Adv.
for M/s. Sah a rya & Co.

For Delhi Police Mr. Ashok Bhan,Adv.
Mrs. Kir a n Bhardwaj,Adv.
Mr. M.P . S . Toma r,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahr a,Adv.

Contd....2/-

For NDMC Mr. Ra kes h Kr. Kha nn a , Sr.Adv.
Dr. Rash mi Kh an n a,Adv.
Mr. P r a n av Vyas,Adv.
Mr. Faizy Ahmed,Adv.
Ms. Swati Rathore,Adv.
Mr. Surya K ant,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun,Adv.

Ms. Pin ky Anand,Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthr a,Adv.

Mr. J a sbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Mr. R. K. Tripathi,Adv.
Mr. Amit Singh,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabha r wa l,Adv.

Mrs. Shiel Sethi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No orders.

List on the date fixed in the main matter.

(Neena Verm a)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)