

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 212 OF 2008

FRIENDS OF RAJOURI GARDEN ENV.(REGD.)

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

Date: 14/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.
Ms. Vandana Sehgal, adv.
Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

This matter shall be taken up along with the matters
relating to Master Plan, 2021.

In the meantime, copies of the application be served on
learned Amicus Curiae and the Union of India.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master