

2 ITEM No.1-A
(For Judgment)

Court No.4

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 1901 in I.A. No. 1888 in W.P.(C) N o. 4677/1995

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

WITH I.A. No. 1955 in I.A. No. 1888 in W.P.(C) No. 4677/1985

Date : 14/05/2008 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

For Appellant (s)

Mr. M.C.Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dinesh C.Pandey, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.

Mr. Sheil Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

Ms. Vijay Lakshmi Menon, Adv.

Hon'ble Dr. Justice Arijit Pasayat pronounced

Judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship, Hon'ble Mr.

Justice C.K.Thakker and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Lokeshwar

Singh Panta.

I.As. are dismissed in terms of the signed judgment.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master

Signed Reportable judgment is placed on the file.