

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 2290-2291 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(For intervention and stay)

Date: 20/06/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Viplav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde, adv.  
  
Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, adv.  
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.  
  
Mr. G.V.Rao, Adv.  
  
Mr. T.A.Khan, Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.  
  
Mr. D.N.Goburdhan, Adv.  
  
Ms. Shiel Sethi, adv.  
  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 07.07.2008.

No interim order is called for in view of the fact that the  
Monitoring Committee has granted twenty days time while  
directing de-sealing on 17.06.2008.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)  
Court Master