

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No.2162-2163 In
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

M/s. A.P. Real Estate Applicant

With
I.A. No..... in W.P.(C) No.4677/1995
(For directions)

Action Aid Association (N.G.O.) Applicant

Date: 17/07/2008 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Applicant Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.
for M/s. A.P.J. Chambers
(Mentioned by)UPON Hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList on 21.07.2008 before the Special Bench dealing with
sealing matters.(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PSSUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No.2259 In I.A. No.2026 In
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

All India Digamner Jain Society, Delhi

..... Applicant

Date: 17/07/2008

This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE Mr. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Applicant Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
(Mentioned by)

UPON Hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on 21.07.2008 before the Special Bench dealing with
sealing matters.

Court Master (Vijay Aggarwal)
AR-cum-PS

(Neena Verma)