

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. No...../2008 In
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

D.D. Properties Pvt. Ltd. Applicant

Date: 18/07/2008 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMAFor Applicant Ms. Pragya Singh Baghel, Adv.
Ms. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.
(Mentioned by)For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.UPON Hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERList on 21.07.2008 before the Special Bench dealing with
sealing matters.(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS