

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2310/08 in I.A.NO.2269/07 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/08/2008 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Soli Sorabjee, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
applicant(s) Mr.Sanjay R.Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next Friday before the Forest Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)
Court Master