

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2329-30 In I.A. No.22 In
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For direction)

Date: 21/08/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Applicant Mr. Harshvardhan Jha,Adv.
for M/s/ K.L. Mehta & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter on 25.08.2008 before the Special Bench
dealing with sealing matters.

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR-cum-PS