

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. /08 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2008 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Mohan Parasaran, ASG(Mentioned by)
applicant(s) Mr.Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.

Mr.Aabhas Parimal, Adv.

Mr.Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List along with connected matters.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

ITEM NO.MM-H

COURT NO.1

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

SECTION PIL

I.A.D.No.54023/08 in I.A.No.2269/2007 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/08/2008 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

For Respondent(s)/ Ms.Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.(Mentioned by)
applicant(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List along with connected matters.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Veera Verma)

Court Master