

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.2 3 4 4 - 2 3 4 7 / 2 0 0 8 In I.A. No.1 8 2 1 In  
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVIL) NO(s). 4 6 7 7 OF 1 9 8 5

M.C.M E H T A Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

UNION OF INDI A & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For intervention/directions, correction of orders and for stay)

Delhi P r ades h Old Sa m aj Mahas a bh a and Ors. .... Applicants

Date: 3 0 / 0 9 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T  
HON'BLE DR. JUS T I C E MUKUN D A K A M SHA R M A

For Applicant Mr. Brijender Chahar, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Shar m a ,Adv.  
Mr. P a n k a j Bhagat,Adv.  
Mr. K. R. Anand,Adv.  
Dr. Sushil Balwad a,Adv.

UPON Hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in due course.

(Shashi Bal a Vij)  
Court Master

(Neena Verm a)  
AR- cum- P S