

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2353-2354 in I.A. No. 2138/2007 in I.A. No. 22 in WRIT PETITION  
(CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 14/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C.Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P.Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these IAs. as and when next Sealing matter Bench is  
constituted.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master