

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos.4- 5 In
W R I T P E T I T I O N (CIVI L) NO(s). 4 5 0 OF 20 0 6

DE L H I P R A D E S H C I T I Z E N C O U N C I L Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S Respondent(s)

(For intervention and clarification/directions and office report)

Date: 21 / 1 1 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUS T I C E A R I J I T P A S A Y A T
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E L O K E S H W A R S I N G H P A N T A
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E P. S A T H A S I V A M

Mr. Ranjit Ku m a r , Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Applicant(s) Mr. Uday U. Lalit, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Atul Nanda,Adv.
Ms. Ra meeza Hakeem,Adv.
for M/s. Law Associates & Co.

For petitioner(s) Mr. Ja sbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Mr. Pr aveen Lata,Adv.
Mr. K. P . Singh,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Verma,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Sabh a rwa l,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrs. Asha G. Nair,Adv.
Ms. Sush m a Suri,Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verm a,Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen,Adv.
Mr. Pr aveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthr a,Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr. V.B. Saha rya,Adv.
for M/s. Saha rya & Co.

Contd....2/-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let a copy of this application be supplied to Mr. Ranjit

Ku m a r , learned Amicus- Curiae. Call after a week.

(Shashi Bal a Vij)
Court Master

(Neena Verma)
AR- cum- P S