

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. NOS.2364 and 2365 of 2008 IN I.A. No.22 In  
W.P.(CIVIL) NO.4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS. Respondent(s)

(For intervention and directions)

Date: 02/12/2008 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)(N.P.)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Mehta, (N.P.)  
In-person

For Applicant(s) Mr. R.K. Nayar, In-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv. ]  
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan,Adv. ]  
M/s. Saharya & Co. ] N.P.  
Mr. S.N. Terdal,Adv. ]  
Mr. Surya Kant,Adv. ]UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERList the matter before the Bench dealing with  
sealing matters.(Madhu Saxena)  
Court Master(Neena Verma)  
AR-cum-PS