

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.2374,2375 & 2376 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s)

Mr. Kavin Gulati, Adv.
Mrs. Malini Sud, Adv.
For Mr. Umesh Kumar Khaitan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the applications on 13.2.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)