

REVISED

ITEM NO.MM-34

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2390/09 In IA 1785/04 In  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
AND

Respondent(s)

In the matter of: Sh. Raman Sethi

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

Mentioned by:

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.  
Mrs. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List with the Mining matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.MM-34

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No. 2390/09 In IA 1785/04 In  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
AND

Respondent(s)

In the matter of: Sh. Raman Sethi

Date: 06/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

Mentioned by:

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Saket Sikri, Adv.  
Mrs. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List on 25/3/2009 alongwith Sealing matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]  
COURT MASTER