

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 2231/08 and 2370-2371/09 In IA No.22 In WRIT PETITION (CIVIL)
NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 20/03/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

Mentioned By: Mr. Sunil Kr. Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these I.As. on 25/3/2009 with Sealing matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER