

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos. 2396- 2397 In I.A.No. 22 In W.P.(C) No. 4677 /1985

M.C. Mehta petitioner

V E R S U S

Union of India & Ors. Respondents

Date: 9/4 / 2009 :This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E Dr. JUST I C E AR I J I T PAS A Y A T
HON' B L E M R. JUST IC E ASHO K KU M A R GANGUL Y

For Applicant(s) Mr. Mu k ul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Y.S.Deora, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Abraham, Adv. for
M / s. K.L. Mehta & Co.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these I.As. on 13/4 / 2 009.

[S U M A N W A D H W A]
C O U R T M A S T E R

(SHAS H I BA L A VIJ)
C O U R T M A S T E R