

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 144 OF 2009 (For prel. hearing

S.M.AGARWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NCT OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Mishra, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dhruv Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Upendra Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Ravi C. Prakash, Adv.
For Mr. Manu Shanker Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post before an appropriate Bench.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master