

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. Nos. 2402-2403 In W.P.(C) No. 4677/1985
IA No. 2404 of 2009 IN IA No. 2031-32 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985
IA No. 2226/2008 In WP(C)No. 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

Mentioned by:

Mr. Ranjit Kr.Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.C.Mehta,Adv.

for applicant

Mr. Hardeep Singh Anand,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sen,Adv.

M/s. S.A.Shroff & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these I.As. on 17/4/2009 at 10.30 a.m.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[SHASHI BALA VIJ]
COURT MASTER