

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2433/2009 in IA Nos. 2123-2124 of 2007 in  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 15/09/2009 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s)  
applicant

Ms. Rachna Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Permission granted to file I.A. No. 2433 of 2009.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master