

ITEM NO.MM-A

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. D.NO.75191/2009 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
I.A.NOS.76048 & 76051 OF 2009 IN W.P.(C) NO. 202/1995

Date: 21/10/2009 These Applns./Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)/
Applicant(s) Mr. Anil Dewan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S. Mitter, Adv.
For M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., Advs.

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
For M/s. J.S. Wad & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (N.P.)
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 6.11.2009 before the Forest Bench.

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioning slips are enclosed)