

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2435-36/2009 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2009 These I.As. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For applicant(s) Mr. A. Sharan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Samit Ali Khan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

We have heard Mr. A. Sharan, learned senior counsel
appearing for the applicant.

We find no merit in these I.As. which are,
accordingly, dismissed.

(Pardeep Kumars)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

ITEM NO. MM -1

COURT NO. 9

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2391/2009 in IA NO. 2287/2008 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL)
NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

[FOR DIRECTIONS]

Date: 30/10/2009 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For applicant: Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this I.A. In the first week of December, 2009

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master