

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 2437 & 2438/2009 in IA No. 22 in WRIT PETITION  
(CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Parikh, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Bhan, Adv.  
MS. Mamta Saxena, Adv.  
Mr. A.N.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anish R.Shah, Adv.  
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjeet Kuamr, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. D.Goburdhan, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. V.B.Saharya, Adv. for  
M/s. Saharya & CO., Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these I.As. in the 1st week of December, 2009.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master