

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 2439-2440 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Prakash Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishwendra Verma, Adv.  
MS. Subhavana, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. D.N.Goburdhun, Adv.

Mr. V.K.Verma, Adv.

M/s. Saharya & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.As. are dismissed.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master