

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2334-2335 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

AND I.A.Nos.2392 in I.A.NO.1785 in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985

Date: 15/01/2010 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

Petitioner-In-Person(NP).

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr.Krishnan Venugopal, Sr.Adv.
(Mentioned by)
Ms.Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.02.2010.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Madhu Saxena)
Court Master