

\*

1

ITEM NO.303 (MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2310 in I.A.2269 in 1785 in W.P.(C) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For intervention/clarification of Court's Order dated 14.5.2008 on behalf of Kant Enclave Residents Welfare Society)

Date: 26/03/2010 These applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person (N.P.)

For Respondent(s)/  
Applicant(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. R. Gopal Krishnan, Adv.

M/s. S.W.A. Qadri, S.N. Terdal,  
R.S. Nagar, Dayanand Krishan, Advs.  
For Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
For Mr. B.K Prasad, Adv.  
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mrs. Sheil Sethi, Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG  
For Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. T.V. George, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 23.4.2010.

(R.K.Dhawan)  
AR-cum-PS

(Madhu Saxena)  
Assistant Registrar

2

ITEM NO.V

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2377 to 2380 in I.A. 1785 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s).  
4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 26/03/2010      These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)/      Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.  
   Mr. Dinesh C. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 23.4.2010.

(R.K.Dhawan)  
AR-cum-PS

(Madhu Saxena)  
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)