

~ITEM NO.MM-7

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.2465 & 2466 IN  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/05/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) (N.P.)

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Respondent(s) Mr. P. Narasimha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person (N.P.)

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Parveen Swarup, Adv.  
Ms. Anuja Chopra, Adv.

M/s. Saharya & Co., Advs.(N.P.)  
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.(N.P.)  
Mr V.K. Verma, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post before appropriate Bench.

Status quo as on today till then.

(R.K.Dhawan)  
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma)  
Assistant Registrar