

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2470/2010 in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)
-Applicant: Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. on 14th May, 2010 before the
appropriate Bench.

(N. Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.10

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2447-48 in
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 13/05/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s)
-Applicant: Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.As. on 14th May, 2010 before the
appropriate Bench.

(N. Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS

(Savita Sainani)
Court Master