

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2472-2473 in I.A.No.22 IN
4677 OF 1985

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s).

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s)for directions)

Date: 28/05/2010 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD
(VACATION BENCH)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.Venkataramani, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

M/S K.L. Mehta & Co. ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv

Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.

M/s Saharya & Co., Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 31.05.2010.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master