

pITEM NO.MM-1

Court No.8

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 2437-2438 of 2009 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anish R.Shah, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the above-mentioned I.As. on 30.09.2010.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master

ITEM NO.MM-2

Court No.8

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS. 2031-2032 of 2007 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/09/2010 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. T.Harish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these I.As. be deferred for listing on
30.09.2010.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master