

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2480-2481 OF 2011 IN WRIT PETITION (C) No. 4677 of 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

IN THE MATTER OF PARVINDER SINGH ANAND

Date: 04/03/2011 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For applicant(s) Mr. C.S.Ashri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms Gunwante Dave, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this I.As. before the regular Bench which is
hearing the sealing matter.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master