

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.....of 2011 in W.P. (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[for direction on behalf of Sujan Singh Park Traders' Association]

Date: 12/07/2011 This I.A. was for mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Petitioner(s)

For applicant : Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this I.A. on 14.7.2011.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Assistant Registrar