

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2518-19 and I.A. Nos.2520-21 of 2011 in W.P.(C)
No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 01/12/2011 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.M.N.Krishnamani, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Applicant(s) Mr.Ansar Ahmad Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.12.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav) (Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master Court Master
ITEM NO.MM-2 COURT NO.6 SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2537 of 2011 and I.A. No.2538 of 2011 in W.P.(C)
No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and directions)

Date: 01/12/2011 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s) Mr.Chanchal Kr.Ganguli, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms.Pallavi Tayal, Adv.
Mr.N.L.Ganapathi,A.O.R.(Not Present)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.12.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master
ITEM NO.MM-3

COURT NO.6

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master
SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2522 and 2523 of 2011 in I.A. No.22 in W.P.(C)
No.4677/1985

IN THE MATTER OF:-

P.S.AGGARWAL (H.U.F.)

Applicant

AND IN THE MATTER OF:-

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/12/2011 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) None

For Respondent(s)/
Applicant(s) Mr.Rakesh Khanna, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr.Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.12.2011.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master