

\*ITEM NO.MM-A

Court No.11

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. \_\_\_\_ of 2011 in I.A. No. 1851-53/2003 in I.A. No. 1174  
in I.A. No. 22 in W.P. (C ) No. 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

In the matter of  
M/s. Raghunath Builders Ltd.

Applicant

Date: 27/03/2012 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on Tuesday, the 3rd April, 2012.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)  
Court Master