

, ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.11

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.../2011 IN
I.A.NO.1851-1853/2003
IN
I.A.NO.1174
IN
I.A.NO.22
IN
W.P.(C)NO.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions/modification of order dated
29.9.2011 and office report)

Date: 03/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(AC)(NP)
Mr. M.C. Mehta, Adv.(N.P.)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
For M/s. Saharya & Co.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Adv
Mr. V.K. Jain, Adv.
Ms. Gouri Karuna Das Mohanti, Adv.
Mr. Prakhar Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.

Ms. Shiel Sethi, Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 10th April, 2012.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master