

ITEM NO.68

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A.No.2532 IN I.A.NOS.2510-2511/2011 IN I.A.NO.22 IN W.P.
(C)NO.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions on behalf of Ardee Montessori School)

Date: 09/04/2012 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

Amicus Curiae

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.

For Petitioner(s)/
ApplicantMr.P.S.Patwalia, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Anil Kumar Mishra, Adv.
Mr.Piyush Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Tenzing Tsering, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Rakesh Kumar Khanna, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Suryakant, Adv.
Mr.Pranav Vyas, Adv.
Ms.Purnima Jauhari, Adv.Mr.H.P.Rawal, ASG
Ms.Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Ms.Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr.B.V.Balram Das, A.O.R.(Not Present)Mr.M.Khairati, Adv.
Mr.Sunil Roy, Adv.
Mr.T.A.Khan, Adv.
Mr.D.S.Mahra, A.O.R.(Not Present)

Mr.Anil Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr.Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr.P.Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr.D.N.Goburdhan, Adv.

2

Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLet this application be listed for consideration after
passing of the final order in the main case.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master