

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO...../2011 IN IA NO.1851-1853/2003 IN IA NO.1174 IN
IA NO.22 IN WRIT PETITION (C)NO.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for direction/modification of order dated
29.9.2011 and office report)

Date: 12/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For parties:

- Petitioner-In-Person(N.P.)
- Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
- Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
For M/s. Saharya & co.
- Mr. Sanjeev Sen, Adv.
- Mr. V.K. Jain, Adv.
- Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.
- Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.
- Mr. W.A. Qadri, Adv.
- Mr. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
- Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
- Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
- Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
- Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
- Ms. Shiel Sethi, Adv.
- Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the Hindustan Vegetable
Oil Corporation Ltd. and Delhi Development
Authority returnable within four weeks. Dasti,
in addition, is permitted.

List this matter soon after service of
notice.

(O.P. Sharma) (M.S. Negi)
Court Master Court Master