

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2558 IN I.A. NO. 18 IN W.P. (C) NO. 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for direction on behalf of Army Public School, Dhaula Kuan and office report)

Date: 06/08/2012 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kr., Sr. Adv. (AC)
Mr. M.C. Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.P. Bhatt, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

for Mr. vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
M/s. Saharya & Co.

Ms. Kiran Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Mr. Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

Ms. V. Mohana, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

Till then, no further construction will be carried out.

In the meanwhile, the Monitoring Committee may submit the report.

| (DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
| Court Master

| (M.S. NEGI)
| Court Master

|