

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012
CC 14752-14753/2012(From the judgement and order dated 27/07/2012 in LPA No.565/2011, IA
No.12741/2012IA No.12743/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

H.K.VOHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP,ex-parte stay and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/12/2012 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASADFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON beign mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E RLet these petitions be listed along with I.As. in
W.P.(C) No. 4677 of 1985 on 12.12.2012.(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

Note: No appearance slip was given in the Court.