

!
ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.7

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2191-2322 in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment/directions on behalf of Utpala Mukherjee)

WITH I.A.No.2111 in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985

(With appln(s) for impleadment/directions on behalf of Utpala Mukherjee)

I.A.No.2112 @ W.P.(C)NO.325/2007 (Vide Court's order dated 18.06.2007)
in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985

(For directions and stay on behalf of Mr.Ajay Kumar)

I.A.No.2113 @ W.P.(C)NO.326/2007 (Vide Court's order dated 18.06.2007)
in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985

(For directions and stay on behalf of Mr.Kamlendra Mishra)

I.A.No.2115 in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985

(For impleadment/directions on behalf of Mr.Dinesh Kumar Mittal)

I.A.No.2125 in W.P.(C)NO.4677/1985

(For directions on behalf of Octency Colony Welfare Association)

I.A.NO.2153-2154 in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985

(For impleadment and direction on behalf of India Institute of Planning
Management & Anr.)

I.A.Nos.2156-2157 in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985

(For impleadment and direction on behalf of Choco Wheels)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 14752-14753 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file SLP and ex-parte stay and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 12/12/2012 These applns./Petition were called on for hearing today.

: 2 :

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya, Adv.
Mr.Viresh B.Saharya, Adv.
for M/s.Saharya & Co., Adv.

Mr.Rakesh K.Khanna, ASG

Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.

Ms.Seema Rao, Adv.

Mr.Harsh Prabhakar,Adv.
Ms.Purnima Jauhari, Adv.
Mr.Brij Bhishan K.Jauhari, Adv.

Mr.Rakesh K.Khanna, ASG
Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Ms.Asha G.Nair, Adv.
Ms.Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Mr.S.N.Terdal, Adv.
Ms.Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.
Ms.Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr.Shailender Saini, Adv.
Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr.D.N.Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.
Mr.Anirudh Gupta, Adv.
Mr.P.Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr.M.Khairati, Adv.
Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr.R.K.Sanghi, Adv.
Mr.Satyendra Kumar, Adv.

Mr.U.U.Lalit,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mohit D.Ram, Adv.
Ms.Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr.R.N.Keshwani, Adv.
: 3 :

Mr.R.M.Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Arun Kr.Sinha, Adv.
Mr.Rakesh Singh, Adv.

Mr.Hardeep Singh Anand, Adv.
Mr.Rohan Thawani, Adv.
Ms.Vandana Sehgal, Adv.
Ms.Kirti Singh Gahlot, Adv.

Mr.T.Anil Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Kamlendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr.Akhshat Hansaria, Adv.
Mr.Himanshu Bagdwel, Adv.
For Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call on 23.01.2013 at 3.00 p.m. for fixing a further date of hearing.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master