

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.2529/2011 IN I.A. NOS.2372-2373/2009

I N

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C) N O . 4 6 7 7 O F 1 9 8 5

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/01/2013 This Matter was mentioned today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E T H E C H I E F J U S T I C E

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E J . C H E L A M E S W A R

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V I K R A M A J I T S E N

For Petitioner(s) In-person (N/P)

For Applicant(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g

O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and let I.A. No.2529 of 2011 be listed for consideration tomorrow, i.e., 4th January, 2013.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar