

ITEM NO.FB(MM)-1

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 2269 and 2270 of 2007 in
Writ Petition (Civil) No. 4677 of 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
IA No. 2310/2008 in IA No. 2269/2007 in WP (C) No. 4677/1985
IA Nos.2377-2380/2009 in WP (C) No. 4677/1985

Date: 21/01/2013 These Applications were taken up on Mentioning today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)/Applicant(s)

2269-70 Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG

IA 2310 Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

IA 2377-2380 Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dinesh C. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on February 01, 2013.

|(N.S.K. Kamesh)

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
|Court Master

| |Court Master

|