

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO.22 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

[LIST OF DATES AND ISSUES SUBMITTED BY MR. RANJIT KUMAR, SR. ADV. (A.C.)

AND CONT.PET.(C)NO.222/2012 IN I.A.NO.22 IN W.P.(C)NO.4677/1985

(with appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 26/02/2013 This appln./Petition were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

In Contempt Petition Mr.Sanchar Anand, Adv.

Mr.Devendra Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Vishnu B.Saharya, Adv.

Mr. Viresh B Saharya, Adv.

for M/s.Saharya & Co.,Adv.

Dr. Manish Singhvi, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Arora, Adv.

Mr. Kapil, Adv.

Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr.D.N.Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr.Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

..2/-

: 2 :

NDMC

Mr.Rakesh K.Khanna, ASG

Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.

Ms.Seema Rao, Adv.

Mr. Dushyant Parashar, Adv.

Mr.Harsh Prabhakar, Adv.

Ms.Purnima Jauhari, Adv.

Mr.B.K.Jauhari, Adv.

Ms.Meenakshi Arora, Adv.

Mr.J.S.Attri, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa, Adv.

Ms.Gargi Khanna, Adv.
Ms.Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.
Ms.Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Mr.M.Khairati, Adv.
Mr. Mukesh K Verma, Adv.
for Mr.B.K.Prasad, Adv.
for Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.
for Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.

Mr. P Parmeshwaran, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with all I.As. for final hearing on 12.03.2013.

| [Charanjeet Kaur] | [Vinod Kulvi] |
|Court Master | |Court Master |