

ITEM NO.MM-B

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2594/2013 in W.P.(C)No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/09/2013 This appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)(NP)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person(NP)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Anil Kumar Tandale, Adv.(Mentioned by)
applicant(s)

M/s.Saharya & Co,Advs.(NP)

Mr.Praveen Swaroop, Adv.(NP)

Mrs.Anil Katiyar, Adv.(NP)

Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 16.09.2013.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master
(Mentioned slip enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar