

ITEM NO.MM-9 COURT NO.6 SECTION P
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 2593, 2568-2569 & 2374-2376 in WP(C) NO. 4677 of 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 09/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) In-Person

Fopr Applicant (s) Mr. Akhil Sibal, Adv.
Ms. Mohini Sud,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Khurana,Adv.
Ms. Vidhi Goel, Adv.
Mr. Umesh K. Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 16th September, 2013		
[KALYANI GUPTA]		[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER		COURT MASTER