

o

ITEM NO.MM4-MM6

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

ITEM NO. MM4

IA NO. 2310 in IA NO. 2269 in IA No. 1785 in WP(C) No. 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Application for intervention/clarification of Court's order dated 14.5.2008 on behalf of Kant Enclave Residents' Society)

ITEM NO. MM5

IA Nos. 2377-2380 in WP(C) NO.4677/1985

(Application for impleadment, objection of report, official translation, permission to file raising objections)

ITEM NO. MM6

IA NO. 2186 in IA NO.1785 in WP(C) No.4677/1985

Date: 20/01/2014 These Applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Applicant(s)

in IA 2377-2380

Mr. Paramjit Singh Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Dinesh C. pandey, Adv.

In IA 2310

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

In-Person (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on 27th January, 2014.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

[[SHARDA KAPOOR]

COURT MASTER