

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 2310 IN I.A. NO. 2269 IN I.A.NO. 1785
IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For clarification of Court's order dated 14-05-2008 on behalf of
Kant Enclave Residency Society)

Date: 27/01/2014 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For the parties:

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. Ashok Parija, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Piyush Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. R. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bano Deswal, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Madhur Panjwani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10th March, 2014 along with connected I.As. Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel will provide a list of connected I.As. relating to construction in the same area.

Parties may file additional materials, if any, in the meanwhile.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 2377-2380 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment, objection to the 2nd report of CEC, exemption from filing O.T., permission to file application for erasing objections)

Date: 27/01/2014 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For the parties:

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dheeraj Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh C. Pandey, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Bano Deswal, AAG
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.
Mr. Madhur Panjwani, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 10th March, 2014 along with connected I.As. Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel will provide a list of connected I.As. relating to construction in the same area.

Parties may file additional materials, if any, in the meanwhile.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO. 2186 in I.A.NO. 1785 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985
AND

I.A.NO. 2444 in I.A.NO. 2186 in I.A. No. 1785 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For modification of Court's order dated 6.5.2002 on behalf
of patra mines and modification of Court's order dated 08-10-2009)

Date: 27/01/2014 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For the parties: Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Malik, Adv.
Mr. Suresh Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with mining matters of Haryana.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER