

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NO.22 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for orders)

Date: 07/02/2014 This appln./Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

Mr.Ranjit Kumar, Sr.Adv.(A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person(NP).

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.N. Goburdhan ,Adv

Mr.Prabal Bagchi, Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr.Sanjiv Sen, Adv.

For Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

We are informed by Mr.Goburdhan, learned counsel, that they have complied with the orders and directions issued by this Court at paragraph 11 of the order dated 30.04.2013.

Ordered accordingly.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar