

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.NOs. 2392, 2603, 2269 AND 2270 IN  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/03/2014 These I.As. were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)/ Ms. Vijayalakshmi Menon, Adv.  
Applicants Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Vivekta Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 10th March, 2014 along with I.A. Nos. 2377-2380 and 2310  
in WP(C) No. 4677 of 1985.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER