

@ITEM NO.MM2

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO. 2603/2014 IN I.A. NO. 1785/2001 IN
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA
UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)
Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)
Petitioner-in-person(NP)

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. AAG.
Ms. Bano Deswal, AAG.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 29.04.2014 to be taken up along with Civil
Appeal No. 4682-4683/2005 and other connected matters.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Kalyani Gupta]
Court Master