

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA NO. 2603 of 2014 in IA NO. 1785 of 2001 in  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For clarification of Court's order dated 18.03.2004)

Date: 29/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

AMICUS CURIAE Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. M.C. Mehta Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Narender Hooda, Sr. AAG.  
Ms. Bano Deswal, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG.  
Mr. D.K. Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this application before the Green Bench in  
the month of July, 2014 along with the matters  
pertaining to Aravalli hills.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER