

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.2625 & 2626 of 2014 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s).
4677 OF 1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment of petitioner and extension of
time)

Date: 06/05/2014 These applns. were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

Petitioner-In-Person(NP).

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)/ Ms.Manjeet Chawla, Adv.(Mentioned by)
applicant(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A.s on 14th July, 2014 at 10.30 a.m. before
the appropriate Bench.

(G.V.Ramana) (Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master Asstt.Registrar
(Letter with paper book of IAs enclosed)