

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No.2593 of 2013, IA No.2568-2569/2012 and IA No.2374-76 of 2009 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(for impleadment, directions, exemption from filing official translation)

Date : 11/08/2014 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

Amicus Curiae

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Chowdhury, Adv.

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Jayant Bhushan Sr. Adv.
Ms. Malini Sud, Adv.
Ms. Vidhi Goel, Adv.
Ms. Bhumika Me4non, Adv.
Mr. Umesh Kr. Khaitan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bano Deswal, AAG
for Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AOR(NP)

Ms. Kiran Kapoor, Adv.
For Mr. S.N. Terdal, AOR(NP)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Mr. Jayant Bhushan, learned senior
counsel for the applicant(s), we direct to list these
applications for hearing on 19.08.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Parveen Kumar Chawla
Date: 2014.08.12
18:28:56 IST
Reason:

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Assistant Registrar