

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.2632 & 2633 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 17/12/2014 These I.As were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Vikram Aggarwal, Adv.
Applicant Mr.Santosh Sah, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Mr.Vikram Aggarwal, learned counsel for the applicants, we direct that these I.As. be listed for hearing on 18.12.2014.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER

(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER