

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSI.A. Nos.2632 & 2633 In Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and extension of time)

Date : 18/12/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.Vikram Aggarwal, Adv.
Applicants Mr.K.Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Debasis Mishra, Adv.Mr.Praveen Swarup, Adv.
Mr.Suvesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Sushma Verma, Adv.

Mr.D.N.Goburdhan, Adv.

Mr.Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue notice to the amicus curiae (Mr.Ranjit Kumar, SG),
returnable on 16.01.2015.(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER