

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.2646-48/2014, 2651-53/2014, 2635-2637/2014, 2665-67/2014, 2642-45/2014 In Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/01/2015 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)/ Ms.Amita Gupta, Adv.
Applicant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Ms.Amita Gupta, learned counsel for the applicant, we direct that these I.As. be listed for hearing on 16.01.2015.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER