

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 2722 of 2016, 2723 of 2016 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06/01/2016 These I.As were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, AG,
Ms. V.Mohana, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Mukherjee, Adv.
MS. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Mr. S.N.Terdol, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these I.As on Tuesday i.e. 12.01.2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2016.01.06
10:37:05 IST
Reason: