

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.2152 in I.A.No.1785 etc. etc.  
in  
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677 of 1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/07/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)  
(Applicant)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi,AG (mentioned by)  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post all the applications relating to Haryana mining  
matters before an appropriate Bench on 15th July, 2016.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
SHASHI SAREEN  
Date: 2016.07.13  
16:56:57 IST  
Reason: