

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No. 22 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(letter dt. 12.04.2016 received from monitoring committee along with appln. for direction in sealed cover and office report)

WITH

IA Nos. 2744-2745, 2746-2747, 2748-2749, 2750-2751, 2752-2753 & 2754-2755 in IA No.22 in W.P. (C) No. 4677/1985

(for permission and directions, condonation of delay and extension of time and Office Report)

Date : 24/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

Amicus Curiae

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv.
Ms. Aniths Shenoy, Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Surabhi Aggarwal, Adv.
Ms. Shrishti Agnihotri, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.C. Mehta, in person (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.
Mr. T.K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
for Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Ms. Jyotika Kalra, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makkar, AOR

Mr. Manish K. Choudhary, Adv.
Ms. Kanchan, Adv.
for Mr. Robin Majumdar, AOR

Mr. Suneel K. Atreya, Adv.
for Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR

Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Mr. Avinash Kr. Lakhanpal, AOR

Mr. Neeraj K. Gupta, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week.

Be posted as per roster.

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar

(Parveen Kumar)
AR-cum-PS