

Ê

ITEM No.802

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.22 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Letter dt.12.04.2016 received from Monitoring Committee along with
appln. for direction in sealed cover and office report)

WITH

I.A.Nos.2744-2745, 2746-2747, 2748-2749, 2750-2751, 2752-2753,
2754-2755 & 2756-2757, 2762-2763 & 2764-2765 in I.A.No.22 in W.P.
(C) No.4677/1985

(For permission and direction, condonation of delay and extension
of time and office report)

Date : 07/10/2016 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

Amicus Curiae (s) Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Upon being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the request of learned amicus curiae , post for hearing
on 24.10.2016.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

(RENUKA SADANA)

AR-CUM-PS

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

(N.B.: The matter has been listed as Item No.66, in Court No.3,
on 17.10.2016)