

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.2377-2380/2009 & 2310/2008 in I.A.No.2269/2007 in  
Writ Petition(Civil)No.4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and stay and permission to file objection to  
second report of CEC and exemption from filing O.T. and  
intervention and direction)

Date : 07/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

Amicus Curiae (s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person (Not present)

For respondent(s)/  
Applicant(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Singh Rana, Adv.  
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.  
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.  
Ms. Satya Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr. Sarfaraz Ahmed Siddiqui, Adv.  
Mr. Amrish Kumar Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Jyotika Kalra, Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.C. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Tushar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

For State of Punjab Mr.S.K.Pabbi,AAG  
Ms. Disha Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Shivendu Gaur,Adv.

For CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr. Anil Grover,AAG  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Gautam,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed on a non-miscellaneous day  
in the first week of February, 2017.

Learned counsel for the parties are requested to  
file the list of dates.

(Anita Malhotra)  
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)  
Court Master