

ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos. 2771-2773 of 2016 in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s).
4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/12/2016 This I.A. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Applicant: Mr. Ramesh N.Keswani, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post I.As. No. 2771-2773 of 2016 next week before an
appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Renuka Sadana)
Assistant Registrar