

\210Item No.1 1

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

I.A. No. 1785/2002 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/01/2017 This application was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-I,Adv.

Mr. Rahul Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Annam D. N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

Mr. A. Venayagam Balan,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.

Mr. Avinash Kr. Lakhanpal,Adv.

Mr. Devendra Singh,Adv.

Item No.1 2

Mr. D. N. Goburdhan,Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Harish Pandey,Adv.

Mr. Ashotosh Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia,Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

Mr. K. B. Rohtagi,Adv.

Mr. Md. Farman,Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar Gupta,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. Pravir Choudhary,Adv.

Mr. Rabin Majumder,Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar,Adv.

Mr. R. N. Keshwani,Adv.

Mr. Sumanta S. Bandyopadhyay,Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Anand,Adv.

Mr. Satyendra Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan,Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Prit Jha,Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

Mrs. Rachana Joshi Issar,Adv.

Item No.1 3

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.

Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.

Mr Tarun Johri,Adv.

Mr. S.K. Bandhopadhyay,Adv.

Ms. Vanakshi Kadan,Adv.

Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan,Adv.

Mr. T. L. Garg,Adv.

Mr. Vijay Panjwani,Adv.

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

FDR be renewed for further period of one year.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

MG