

\2101

ITEM NO.63

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL(W)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.2377-2380/2009 & 2310/2008 in

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and stay of permission to file objection to second report of CEC and exemption from filing O.T. and intervention and direction)

Date : 10/02/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)/

applicant(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG (A.C.)

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Jyotika Kalra, Adv.

Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

2

Mr. D.C. Pandey, AOR

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG Haryana

Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, AOR

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Mr. Ashok Aggarwal, Adv. Gen. Punjab

Mr. S.K. Pabbi, AAG Punjab

Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Shivendu Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the applicant (Kant Enclave Residents Welfare Society), list the matter on 28 th

March, 2017.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER