

I.A. Nos. 2377-2380/2009 & 2310/2008 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment and stay and permission to file objection to second report of CEC and exemption from filing O.T. and intervention and direction)

Date : 28/03/2017 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG (A.C.)

Ms. Jyotika Kalra, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Mrs. Diksha Rai, Adv.

Mr. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR

Mr. R.S. Suri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Maroria, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.

Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibbal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. D.C. Pandey, AOR

Mr. A. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Tushar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shivam Ch., Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, AOR

1

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, AOR

Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, Adv.

Ms. Priyadarshinee Singh, Adv.

Haryana Mr. Alok Sangwan, AAG

Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Adv.

Punjab Mr. S.K. Pabbi, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Roy, Adv.

Ms. Disha Singh, Adv.

Mr. Kuldeep Singh, Adv.

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.As on 24 th

April, 2017 after admission matters.

The learned Solicitor General says that he will file a list of

I.As segregating Mining and Construction matters.

All I.As be listed as separate items.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

(Sharda Kapoor)

Court Master (SH)

Court Master (NS)

2