

ITEM NO.30

COURT NO.1 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS. 2798, 2799-2800 IN I.A.NO. 22 in Writ Petition(Civil)
No(s).4677/1985
M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(For permission to file extension of time and extention of time)
Date : 01/05/2017 These applications were called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.(A.C.)
Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.(A.C.)
For Petitioner(s) In-person
For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Pasi,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing after summer vacation.
(Sarita Purohit) (Renuka Sadana)
Court Master Assistant Registrar

ITEM NO.31

COURT NO.1 SECTION PIL(W)
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.2786-2787 IN I.A.NO. 22 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s).4677/1985
M.C.MEHTA Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)
(Office report for direction)
Date : 01/05/2017 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.(A.C.)
Mr. A.D.N. Rao,Adv.(A.C.)
For Petitioner(s) In-person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post for hearing after summer vacation.
(Sarita Purohit) (Renuka Sadana)
Court Master Assistant Registrar