

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SWrit Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

("ONLY" I.A. NOS. 2768 (FOR DIRECTIONS ON BEHALF OF MONITORING COMMITTEE), I.A. NO. 2798 (FOR EXTENSION OF TIME), I.A. NOS. 2799-2800 (FOR PERMISSION & EXTENSION OF TIME) ALONGWITH OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS IN I.A. NOS. 2786-2787 (DISMISSED) IN I.A. NO. 22 (SEALING ISSUE) IN W.P. NO. 4677/1985 IS LISTED ON 08.8.2017.

NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING ADVOCATES MAY BE TREATED TO HAVE BEEN SHOWN AGAINST THESE I.A.S.

MR. A.D.N. RAO, ADVOCATE (A.C.)

MS. ANITHA SHENOY, ADVOCATE (A.C.)

PETITIONER-IN-PERSON

MR. S.K. PASI, ADVOCATE

MR. ANUPAM MISHRA, ADVOCATE

MS. REKHA PANDEY, ADVOCATE)

Date : 04-08-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

Amicus Curiae(s) Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms.Aniths Shenoy, Adv.UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 14.08.2017.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)

AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA)

ASST.REGISTRAR

(N.B: Writ Petition(C)No.4677/1985 has been listed as Item No.2 in Court No.1 on 08.08.2017)