

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

IA 2306/2008, in Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

("ONLY" FOR ORDERS FOR RENEWAL OF FDR IN IA NO. 1785 IN W.P.(C)
NO. 4677/1985 IS LISTED ON 25.8.2017.)

Date : 25-08-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR
Petitioner-in-personFor Respondent(s) Mr. AVM Mangalesserry, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra-i, AOR
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Tejaswi Kumar Pradhan, AOR
Ms. Prerna Mehta, AOR
Ms. Rekha Pandey, AOR
Ms. Harish Pandey, AOR
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR
Mr. Ashwani Kumar, AOR
Mr. T.L. Garg, AOR
Mr. Avinash Kr. Lakhnupal, AOR
Ms. Amita Singh Kalkal, AOR
Mr. Neeraj Kumar Gupta, AOR
Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Mr. Md. Farman, AOR
Mr. Ajit Sharma, AOR
Mr. Satish Aggarwal, AOR
Ms. Manju Jetley, AOR
Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, AOR
Ms. Binu Tamta, AOR
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, AOR
Mr. Devendra Singh, AOR
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, AOR
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, AOR

Item No. 1

Mr. Sanjeev Anand, AOR
Mr. Pravir Choudhary, AOR
Mr. V.K. Verma, AOR
Ms. Rachana Joshi Issar, AOR
Mr. Annam D. N. Rao, AOR
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey, AOR
Mr. Sanjay Kapur, AOR
Mr. Tarun Johri, AOR
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, AOR
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, AOR
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy, AOR
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, AOR
Mr. Satyendra Kumar, AOR
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR
Ms. Anu Gupta, AOR
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR
Mr. Shekhar Kumar, AOR
Mr. A. Venayagam Balan, AOR
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, AOR
Mr. Ravi Kumar Tomar, AOR
Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran, AOR
Mrs. Amita Gupta, AOR
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, AOR
Ms. Rukhsana Choudhury, AOR
Ms. Pranaya Kumar Mohapatra, AOR
Ms. Laila, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

F.D.R. be renewed for a further period of one year from the
date of its maturity.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar