

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. NOS. 47470 & 47450/2017 & 47474-47475/2017 in Writ Petition(s)
(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(APPLNS. FOR PERMISSION & EXTENSION OF TIME ON BEHALF OF SH. RAWIL
SINGH & SH. BHUPINDER SINGH)Date : 07-09-2017 These applications were called on for hearing
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate (A.C.)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Advocate (A.C.)
Ms. Rashmi Nanda Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Amita Gupta, Advocate
Mr. Rugha Ram, Adv.Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Prakash, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathee, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. Shalinder Saini, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balramdas, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Advocate

Cpcb Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

An amount of Rs.1,00,000/- (Rupees one lac only) be first

deposited in the Registry of this Court by each applicant before we take up the applications for consideration.

List after the amount is deposited.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER