

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IN RE: SEALING ISSUE

IA NOS. 9387/2018, 9402/2018, 9410/2018, 9423/2018, 9427/2018,
9432/2018, 9435/2018, 9441/2018, 9447/2018, 9458/2018, 9462/2018,
9470/2018, 9480/2018, 9490/2018, 9499/2018, 9509/2018, 9514/2018,
9519/2018, 9529/2018, 9534/2018, 9538/2018, 9542/2018, 9546/2018,
9553/2018, 9561/2018, 9563/2018, 9567/2018, 9574/2018, 9586/2018,
9591/2018, 9645/2018, 9664/2018, 9675/2018, 9687/2018, 9695/2018,
9697/2018, 9705/2018, 9712/2018, 9718/2018, 9723/2018, 9771/2018,
9773/2018, 9844/2018, 9852/2018, 9856/2018, 9860/2018, 9863/2018,
9869/2018

(APPLNS. FOR SEEKING ISSUANCE OF DIRECTIONS TO SDMC/MONITORING
COMMITTEE TO DE-SEAL PREMISES)

Date : 31-01-2018 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)(NP)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate (A.C.)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Advocate (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)
applicant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Diksha Rai, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, AOR
Ms. Palak Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Mahajan, Adv.
Mr. Sumant de, Adv.
Mr. Ashim Sood, Adv.
Ms. Dewanshi Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Jha, Adv.
Mr. Maneesh Pathak, Adv.

UOI Mr. Atma Ram N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Advocate

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Advocate
Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

SDMC Mr. Praveen Swarup, Advocate
Mr. Ajay Kumar Giri, Adv.
Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

DDA Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.
Mr. Visesh B. Saharya, Adv.
for M/S Saharya And Co.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

The Monitoring Committee has filed its report in the
Court today.

List the applications on 5th February, 2018.

**(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER**