

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IN RE: SEALING ISSUE)

(MATTER IS TO BE TAKEN UP AT THE END OF THE BOARD))

Date : 21-03-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv. (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG (mentioned by)

Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Oberoi, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Ameet Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Advocate

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Advocate

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Advocate  
Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi , Advocate

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On being mentioned, taken on board.

The affidavits have been filed by the DDA and MCD.

List the affidavits on 26<sup>th</sup> March, 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)  
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER