

ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IN RE: SEALING ISSUE

REPORT NO. 115 SUBMITTED BY MONITORING COMMITTEE REGARDING NON-COOPERATION AND NON-PROVISION OF POLICE FORCE FOR SEALING OPERATIONS.

Date : 16-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv. (A.C.)
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.
Ms. Remya Raj, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, AOR
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR

Mr. G.S. Obray, Adv.

Mr. Shadab Khan, Adv.

Mr. G.L. Soni, Adv.

Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.

Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.

Mr. Madan Mohan, Adv.

Mr. D.K. Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 18th April, 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER

ITEM NO.56

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IN RE: SEALING ISSUE

IA NOS. 7095 AND 7102/2018 (APPLNS. FOR IMPLEADMENT AND DIRECTIONS ON B/O JASPAL SINGH AND ORS.)

Date : 16-04-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Adv. (A.C.)

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.

Ms. Remya Raj, Adv.

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.W.A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, AOR
Ms. Anil Katiyar, AOR
Mr. Rajesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, AOR
Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AOR
Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad, AOR
Mr. G.S. O Bray, Adv.
Mr. Shadab Khan, Adv.

Mr. G.L. Soni, Adv.
Mr. Hiren Dasan, Adv.
Mr. Chand Qureshi, Adv.
Mr. Madan Mohan, Adv.
Mr. D.K. Sinha, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 18th April, 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER