

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
IN RE: SEALING ISSUE

Respondent(s)

(i) IA NO. 1699/2018

(APPLN. FOR DE-SEALING ON B/O RAJ GUPTA)

Date : 19-04-2018 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate (A.C.)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Advocate (A.C.)

Mr. Rishi Raj Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Ms. Remya Raj, Adv.

Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(S) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG  
Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Advocate  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Delhi Govt. Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Advocate

Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

MCD Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Advocate  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.  
Mr. Sayan Ray, Adv.

DDA Ms. Garima Prashad, Advocate

Applicant(s) Ms. Amita Gupta, Advocate.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA NO. 1699/2018

This is an application for de-sealing filed on behalf of Mr. Raj Gupta.

Adjournment is sought on behalf of the applicant.

List the application after two weeks.

Affidavit on behalf of DDA

An affidavit has been filed by the DDA in I.A. No. 1699/2018. The affidavit actually pertains to the main case.

List the affidavit with the main case on 24.04.2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
IN RE: SEALING ISSUE

Respondent(s)

IA NO. 50423/2018

(APPLN. TO TRANSFER THE AMOUNT ON B/O RAVINDER SINGH)

Date : 19-04-2018 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate (A.C.)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Advocate (A.C.)

Mr. Rishi Raj Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Ms. Remya Raj, Adv.

Ms. Tulika Chikker, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(S) Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG  
Mr. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shailender Saini, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh K. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Advocate  
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

Delhi Govt. Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Advocate  
Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

MCD Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Advocate  
Mr. Ajay Kumar Giri, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.  
Mr. Sayan Ray, Adv.

DDA Ms. Garima Prashad, Advocate

Applicant(s)

Dr. Sudhir Bisla, Adv.  
Mr. B. Bisht, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Dutta, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. P.K. Mohapatra, Advocate

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

IA NO. 50423/2018

The amount be transferred to the account of the Monitoring Committee and the applicant may approach the Monitoring Committee.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

IN RE: KANT ENCLAVE MATTERS

I.A. NOS. 2310/2008

(FOR INTERVENTION AND DIRECTIONS/CLARIFICATION OF CT'S ORDER DT.  
14.5.2008)

IA NOS. 2378-2379/2009

(FOR STAY AND PERMISSION TO FILE OBJECTIONS TO THE CEC REPORT)

IA NO. 2269 (FOR DIRECTIONS)

IA NO. 2270

(FOR CLARIFICATION OF CT'S ORDER)

IA NO. 2393

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date : 19-04-2018 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)

Mentioned by:

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dinesh C. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the applications on 17.07.2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER(TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)  
COURT MASTER