

ITEM NO.1501

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

(for judgment)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-05-2018 This petition was called on for pronouncement
of judgment today.

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(S) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG
DDA Ms. Garima Prashad, Adv.
 Mr. G.S. Oberoi, Adv.

UOI Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
 Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate
 Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Advocate
 Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
 Mr. Rajesh K. Singh, Adv.

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

SDMC Mr. Praveen Swarup, Advocate

NCT Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Adv.

 Mr. Surya Kant, Advocate

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Navin Sinha (on behalf of Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Madan B. Lokur) pronounced the non-reportable
order of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice Madan
B. Lokur and His Lordship.

In terms of the signed non-reportable order, the oral request of the learned Attorney General to modify the order dated 15th May, 2018 is rejected.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

AR-CUM-PS

(Signed non-reportable order is placed on the file)

(KAILASH CHANDER)

COURT MASTER