

ITEM NO.15+17

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

RE: KANT ENCLAVE MATTERS

- 1) I.A. NOS. 2310/2008
(FOR INTERVENTION AND DIRECTIONS/CLARIFICATION OF CT'S ORDER DT. 14.5.2008)
- 2) IA NOS. 2378-2379/2009
(FOR STAY AND PERMISSION TO FILE OBJECTIONS TO THE CEC REPORT)
- 3) IA NO. 2269 (FOR DIRECTIONS)
- 4) IA NO. 2270 (FOR CLARIFICATION OF CT'S ORDER)
- 5) IA NO. 2393 (FOR DIRECTIONS)
- 6) IA NOS. 2381-2384 (APPLNS FOR IMPLEADMENT, DIRECTION, PERMISSION TO FILE OBJECTIONS AND EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF CEC REPORT DT. 15.1.2009 ON B/O ASHA UPADHYAY AND ORS.)
- 7) IA NOS.2310-2311 IN WP(C) NO.202 OF 1995
(APPLICATIONS FOR PERMISSION AND DIRECTIONS)

Date : 26-07-2018 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate (A.C.)
Mr. Rishi Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

Petitioner-in-person (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Advocate
Mr. Pranjal Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.(NP)
Mr. D.C. Pandey, Advocate
Mr. Rajeev Gurum, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Kr., Adv.

Mr. Anil Grover, AAG
Mr. Shivam Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Advocate
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Ms. Manpreet Kaur Bhalla, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Parneet Parnav, Adv.
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Ms. Subhashini Sen, Adv.
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Advocate
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Ravinder Bana, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. Divya Prakash Pande, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Advocate

Mr. T.V. George, Advocate

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

List the matters on 30th July, 2018 at 2.00 p.m. as
part-heard matters.

**(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER**