

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOs. 2310/2008, 2378-2380/2009, 2269/2007, 2270/2008,  
2393/2009 AND 2381-2384/2009

In

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

In Re : Kant Enclave Matters

WITH

I.A.NOs. 2310-2311/2008 IN W.P.(C)NO.202/1995

Date : 11-09-2018 These applications were called on for  
pronouncement of judgment today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)  
Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Adv. (A.C.)  
Mr. Rishi Raj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person [NP]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Grover, AAG  
Mr. Ajay Bansal, AAG  
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.  
Ms. Noopur Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Shivam Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen, Advocate

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra, Advocate  
Mr. Pranjal Kishore, Adv.

Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.C. Pandey, Advocate  
Mr. Rajeev Gurung, Adv.

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Kr., Adv.

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.  
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.  
Mr. D.L. Chidanand, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Devasis Bharuka, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.  
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, Advocate

Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Advocate

Mr. T.V. George, Advocate

2381-2384

Mr. S.B. Upadhyay, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.  
Ms. Anisha Upadhyay, Adv.  
Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Nishant Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Advocate

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Madan B. Lokur pronounced the reportable judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Deepak Gupta.

The substantive applications stand disposed of in terms of the signed reportable judgment.

List for compliance in the first half of November, 2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

[Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file]