

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

In RE.: SEALING ISSUE

REPORT NOS. 129 AND 131 SUBMITTED BY MONITORING COMMITTEE

Date : 22-11-2018 This matter was called on for pronouncement of judgment today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Advocate (A.C.) [NP]

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate (A.C.)
Mr. Rishi Raj Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Advocate (A.C.)
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Somya Singh, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kr. Singh, Advocate
Mr. Neeraj, Adv.
Mr. Satyendra Kr. Srivastav, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R. Bala, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Sharma, Adv.
Mr. A.K. Kaul, Adv.
Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate
Mr. Pranay Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, AOR
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Advocate

CPCB Mr. Vijay Panjwani, Adv.

MCD Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Saeed Qadri, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Advocate
Mr. Sayan Ray, Adv.
Mr. Soumo Palit, Adv.
Mr. B.C. Santosh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bansal, Adv.
Ms. Veena Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Yadav, Adv.

Ms. Garima Prashad, Advocate

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Advocate
Ms. Gauri Goburdhun, Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Advocate

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Madan B. Lokur pronounced the reportable judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship, Hon'ble Mr. Justice S. Abdul Nazeer and Hon'ble Mr. Justice Deepak Gupta.

The proceedings against Shri Manoj Tiwari are closed. Report Nos. 129 and 131 are also closed in terms of the signed reportable judgment.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(KAILASH CHANDER)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

[Signed reportable judgment is also placed on the file]