

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A. NOS. 61593 AND 61594/2019 (APPLNS. FOR DIRECTIONS AND
EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON B/O KKH EXIM PVT. LTD. AND ANR.)

Date : 29-04-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Counsel for parties

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Advocate (A.C.) (N.P.)
Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Sr. Advocate (A.C.) (N.P.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Advocate (A.C.)
Mr. Rishi Raj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S. Sircar, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Advocate
Mr. Sayan Ray, Adv.
Mr. Soumo Palit, Adv.

Petitioner-In-Person

Mr. D.L. Chidananda, Adv.
Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.
Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Mr. Salvador Santosh Rebello, Adv.
Mr. G.S. Makker, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Advocate

Ms. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

Ms. Garima Prashad, Advocate
Mr. G.S. Oberoi, Adv.
Ms. Navjoat N., Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Bansal, Adv.

Mr. D.N. Goburdhun, Advocate
Ms. Gauri Goburdhun, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Naveen Kumar, Advocate

Mr. A. Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Roohina Dua, Adv.
Mr. Cheitanya Madan, Adv.
Mr. Naveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. NOS. 61593 AND 61594/2019

List on 03.05.2019.

The SDMC to file its affidavit, in the meantime.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER