

ITEM NO.301

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IN RE: SEALING ISSUE IA NOS. 158060/2018 (APPLNS. FOR DIRECTIONS ON B/O BIRD TRAVELS (P) LTD. AND ANR. ALONGWITH REPORT NOS. 137, 138, 146 AND 150 SUBMITTED BY MONITORING COMMITTEE)IN W.P. (C) NO. 4677/1985)

Date : 05-07-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

Counel for the  
petitioner

Petitioner-in-person

MR. RANJIT KUMAR, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)  
Mr. A. D.N. RAO, ADVOCATE (A.C.)  
Mr. Rishi Raj Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Srishti Agnihotri, Adv.  
Ms. Saumya Singh, Adv.  
Mr. A. Venkatesh, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Amber Sachdeva, Adv.

MS. ANITHA SHENOY, ADVOCATE (A.C.)

PETITIONER-IN-PERSON

MR. B.V. BALRAM DAS, ADVOCATE

Mr. Sanjiv Sen, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. PRAVEEN SWARUP, ADVOCATE  
Mr. Sayan Ray, Adv.  
Mr. Soumo Palit, Adv.  
Mr. Suvesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Archana Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Harsha Pichara, Adv.

MS. GARIMA PRASHAD, ADVOCATE  
Mr. G. S. Oberoi, Adv.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Bansal, Adv.

Mr. A. N. S. Nadkarni, ASG

Mr. D. L. Chidananda, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh K. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Suhasini Sen, Adv.

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Rebello, Adv.

Mr. G. S. Makker, Adv.

Mr. R. K. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ankur Ghose, Adv.

Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

MS. ANIL KATIYAR, ADVOCATE

MR. D.N. GOBURDHUN, ADVOCATE

Ms. Pallavi Chopra, Adv.

Mr. Bhavanishankar V. Gadnis, Adv.

MR. ARVIND KUMAR SHARMA, ADVOCATE

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. CHIRAG M. SHROFF, ADVOCATE.

Ms. Sanjana Nangia, Adv.

Ms. Natasha Vij, Adv.

MR. ALOK GUPTA, ADVOCATE

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Anuj Berry, Adv.

Mr. Amir Singh Pasrich, Adv.

Mr. Kalyan Arambam, Adv.

Mr. Avik Chakraborty, Adv.

Mr. R. K. Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Virender Mehta, Adv.

MS. MEERA MATHUR, ADVOCATE

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 15.07.2019.

(JAYANT KUMAR ARORA)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
BRANCH OFFICER