

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A No. 153213/2019 IN
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 03-10-2019 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

For Applicant(s) Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Ms. Garima prashad, adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No. 153213/2019 In W.P.© No.
4677/1985 on 04.10.2019.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[JAGDISH CHANDER]
COURT MASTER

- W.P.© No. 4677/1985 is listed for 04.10.2019 before
Ct. 4.