

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS. 182573/2019, 182567/2019 in  
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No. 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 12-12-2019 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

Counsel for the parties.

Mr. Anip Sachthey, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajat Joseph, Adv.

Mr. Sakaar Sardana, In Person

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the applications along with the main  
matter which is stated to be listed on 16.12.2019  
before appropriate Bench.

[ CHARANJEET KAUR ]  
A.R. -CUM-P.S.

[ INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL ]  
ASSTT. REGISTRAR