

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NOS.29601 & 29602/2020 IN  
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(MENTIONED BEFORE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA)

Date : 18-02-2020 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERUJEE

For applicant(s)

Mr. Anuj Sarma,Adv.  
Mr. Ananya Pratap Singh,Adv.  
For Mr. Sumeet Lall,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these applications on 20.02.2020, before an appropriate  
Bench.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
A.R-CUM-P.S.

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER