

ITEM NO.803 + 803A Court No.1 (Video Conferencing) SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.161831/2019 and IA No.96210/2020 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s).4677/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[IA No.161831/2019 and IA No.96210/2020 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s).4677/1985 mentioned by Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. today]

WITH

IA Nos.2374, 2375 & 2376 of 2020 in IA Nos.2568-2569/2012, and IA
No.2593/2012 in IA No.1785/2012 in Writ Petition (C) No.4677 of
1985 [Item No.803A separately mentioned by Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.
Adv., today]

Date : 05-04-2021 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr. P.S. Narasimha, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Applicant(s)

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Malini Sud, Adv.
Ms. Vidhi Goel, Adv.
Mr. Vinod Kapoor, Adv.
Ms. B. Vijayalakshmi Menon, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No.161831/2019 and IA No.96210/2020 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s).4677/1985

As prayed for by Mr. P.S. Narasimha, learned Senior Counsel,
list these interlocutory applications after two weeks.

IA Nos.2374, 2375 & 2376 of 2020 in IA Nos.2568-2569/2012, and IA No.2593/2012 in IA No.1785/2012 in Writ Petition (C) No.4677 of 1985

As prayed for by Mr. Dushyant Dave, learned Senior Counsel, list the instant interlocutory applications separately from other connected interlocutory applications, after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR