

ITEM NO.805                      Court No.1 (Video Conferencing)                      SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only Haryana Mining Matters mentioned today)

Date : 13-04-2021 These matters mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)/ Mr. Tushar Mehta, Ld. SG (mentioned by)  
Applicant(s)                      Mr. B.K. Satija, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the Haryana Mining matters with the main  
writ petition i.e. Writ Petition (C) No.4677/1985 in due course.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)  
BRANCH OFFICER