

ITEM NO.801

Court 1 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA Nos.53804/2021, 53802/2021, 107689/2020, 107693/2020, 1126/2021, 7328/2021, 28631 and 28637 of 2021 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C. MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-04-2021 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s)/ Applicant(s) Mr. Anuj Tyagi, AOR

Ms. Prerna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Guntur Pramod Kumar, AOR

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, AOR

Mr. Nikhilesh Krishnan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the instant interlocutory applications after two weeks.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(PRADEEP KUMAR)
BRANCH OFFICER