

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.98587 & 98588/2020 In Writ Petition(s)(Civil)
No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 26-11-2021 These IAs were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For applicant(s) Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, Adv.(Mentioned by)
Ms. Rooh-e-hina Dua, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.Nos.98587 & 98588/2020 In WP(C)No.4677/1985

Upon being mentioned by Mr. Abhimanyu Bhandari, learned counsel for the applicant(s), we direct the Registry to list these IAs before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice L. Nageswara Rao.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)