

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-04-2022 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE

For the Parties

Mr. K.K. Mohan, AOR (orally mentioned by)

Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, AOR (orally mentioned by)

Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

Mr. ADN Rao, Sr. Adv.(A.C.)

Ms. Anita Shenoy, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. B. V. Balram Das, AOR

Mr. Pramod Swarup, AOR

Petitioner-in-person

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E RI.A.No. 138597/2021

List on 11.04.2022.

IA No.79671 filed in I.A. Nos. 9387, 9402, 9410, 9423, 9427, 9432, 9435, 9441, 9447, 9458, 9462, 9470, 9480, 9490, 9499, 9509, 9514, 9529, 9534, 9538, 9542,

9546, 9553, 9561, 9563, 9567, 9574, 9589, 9591, 9645, 9664, 9675, 9687, 9695, 9697, 9705, 9712, 9718, 9723, 9771, 9773, 9844, 9852, 9856, 9860, 9863 & 9869 of 2018.

List along with other sealing matters on the next date of hearing.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master