

ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(MR. S GURU KRISHNA KUMAR, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)MS. ANITHA SHENOY,
SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)MR. A.D.N. RAO, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)PETITIONER-
IN-PERSONMR. G.S. MAKKER,MR. AMRISH KUMAR,MR. PRAVEEN SWARUP, MR.
NISHIT AGRAWAL,MR. CHIRAG M. SHROFF, ADVOCATE)

Date : 17-05-2022 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.R. GAVAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
I.A.No.75854 of Mr. S.S.Ray, Adv.
2022 Ms. Rakhi Ray, AOR

I.A.Nos.75603 and Ms. Neha Sharma, Adv. (Mentioned by)
75604 of 2022:

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.75854 of 2022:I.A.Nos.75603 and 75604 of 2022:

List on 20.05.2022.

(B.Parvathi)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Assistant Registrar

