

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. S.P.S. LALER

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(LISTED ONLY FOR FDR RENEWAL

"ONLY" NAMES OF FOLLOWING ADVOCATES MAY BE TREATED TO HAVE BEEN
SHOWN IN THE LIST :

MR. S GURU KRISHNA KUMAR, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)

MS. ANITHA SHENOY, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)

MR. A.D.N. RAO, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.))

Date : 31-10-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

Mr. S Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)

Ms. Anitha Shenoy, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Sr. Advocate (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel through Video Conference, the
Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of higher interest and for the benefit of party,
F.D.R. may be renewed for a further period of one year.

S.P.S. LALER
Registrar

MG