

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

MR. S GURU KRISHNA KUMAR, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)MS. ANITHA SHENOY, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)MR. A.D.N. RAO, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)PETITIONER-IN-PERSONMR. G.S. MAKKER,MR. AMRISH KUMAR,MR. PRAVEEN SWARUP,MR. D.N. GOBURDHUN,MS. MONIKA GUSAIN,MR. SAMAR VIJAY SINGH,MS. POOJA DHAR,MR. NAVEEN R. NATH,MS. VIJAYALAKSHMI MENON,MR. EKANSH MISHRA, ADVOCATESMR. NISHIT AGRAWAL,MR. CHIRAG M. SHROFF, ADVOCATES )

Date : 24-01-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. ADN Rao, Sr. Adv./AC (mentioned by)  
Mr. Guru Krishna Kumar, Sr. Adv./AC

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

IN RE: MONITORING COMMITTEE- FOR DIRECTIONS

List on 06.02.2023.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)  
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)