

ITEM NO.805

Revised
COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only CA No 5082 of 2019 was mentioned today)

CA No 5082 of 2019

Date : 27-01-2023 CA No 5082 of 2019 was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

Mentioned by: Dr Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CA No 5082 of 2019

- 1 Upon being mentioned, taken on board.
- 2 Liberty to mention before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr Justice Sanjay Kishan Kaul.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.1

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only CA No 5082 of 2019 was mentioned today)

CA No 5082 of 2019

Date : 27-01-2023 CA No 5082 of 2019 was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPANKAR DATTA

Mentioned by: Dr Manish Singhvi, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Sandeep Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CA No 5082 of 2019

- 1 Upon being mentioned, taken on board.
- 2 Liberty to mention before the Bench presided over by Hon'ble Mr Justice Surya Kant.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR