

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(I.A.No.2603/2014-APPLN. FOR MODIFICATION/CLARIFICATION

I.A.No.2606/2014-- Application for impleadment

I.A.No.2607/2014-Application for Directions

I.A.No.2608/2014- Application for impleadment

I.A.No.2609/2014-Application for Directions

I.A.No.2610/2014- Application for impleadment

I.A.No.2611/2014- Application for Directions

I.A.No.1967/2006- Application for Modification

Date : 31-01-2023 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

MR. A.D.N. RAO, SR. ADVOCATE (A.C.)

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I. A. No.2603/2014, I. A. No.2606/2014, I. A.
No.2607/2014, I. A. No.2608/2014, I. A. No.2609/2014, I. A.
No.2610/2014, I. A. No.2611/2014 & I. A. No.1967/2006

List on 21st March, 2023.

(RASHMI DHYANI PANT)
COURT MASTER

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER