

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
IA NO.31357/2021-INTERVENTION
IA NO.31360/2021-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTIONS

Respondent(s)

IN RE: HARYANA MINING MATTERS

Date : 20-03-2023 These applications/matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Parties:-

Mr. Tushar Mehta, Ld.SG (mentioned by)
Mr. B.K. Satija, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these IAs/matters along with other matters
already on 21.03.2023.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)