

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO. 2603/2024, IA NO. 32531/2021 AND IA NOS. 35779 AND
35781/2021 in Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-05-2023 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

Mr. ADN Rao, Sr. Adv. (AC)
Ms. Aparajita Singh, Sr. Adv. (AC)

MENTIONED BY : Mr. Tushar Mehta, Ld.S.G.
Mr. B.K. Satija, AAG

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 11.07.2023.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)