

ITEM NO.806

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA D. NO. 75191/2009, IA No. 2524/2011, IA NO. 2579/2013, IA No. 2582/2013, IA NO. 43525/2021, IA No. 32531/2021, IA NO. 35779-81/2021, IA NO. 2603/2014 and IA No. 2483/2010 IN
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 19-07-2023 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Sr. Adv. (AC)
Ms. Aprajita Singh, Sr. Adv(AC)

Mentioned By;

Mr. Dhurv Mehta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yashraj Singh Deora, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 22.09.2023.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)