

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.2

SECTION PIL-W

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NOS. 117295/2021, 117288/2021, 154177/2021 IN
Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 4677/1985

M.C.MEHTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-07-2023 These applications were called on in
Mentioning Board today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

Mr. A.D.N. Rao, Sr. Adv. (AC)

Mentioned By : Mr. Vishnu Kant, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 01.08.2023 along
with other applications which are listed on
01.08.2023.

[CHARANJEET KAUR]
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

[POONAM VAID]
COURT MASTER (NSH)